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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/01/2026 FATHIMA AA MAIMOONA KM 
(MTHR)

540, palace road bare, 
uduma, uduma, 671319, 

Kasaragod

  

2 29/01/2026 Abdul Rafid Arfaz Hassinar Beejanthadka  
(FTHR)

AFFA MAHAL, 
MENAMGOD, 

CHENGALA, chengala, 
671541, Kasaragod

  

3 29/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER C M USMAN (FTHR) 366, 
KOLACHIYADUKKAM, 

CHERKALA, 
EDNEER, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

4 29/01/2026 NASHBANA BASHEER C K (FTHR) 216, BALADUKKA, 
CHERKALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

5 29/01/2026 Mariyam Shifana CM Yoosuf CM (FTHR) CM House,chengala, 
Bevinje, Chengala, 
Chengala, 671541, 

Kasaragod
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

6 29/01/2026 Shihabudheen K Abdulla Moulavi 
(FTHR)

Darul Aman Manzil, 
Baladka, Chengala, 
Chengala, 671541, 

Kasaragod

  

7 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
DILSHAD P K 

ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

175 A, Pudiyapura 
House, Kukkam Gai, 

Adhur, Adhur, 671543, 
Kasaragod

  

8 29/01/2026 MUHIYIDDEEN 
HUDAIF M 

FAZALU RAHMAN 
DARIMI (FTHR)

3/42, 
NIDUVANAMBAYAL 

HOUSE,, 
KUMBADAJE, 

YETHADKA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

9 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED UVAIS 
M 

FAZAL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

3/42, 
NIDUVANAMBAYAL 

HOUSE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

YETHADKA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

10 29/01/2026 Fathima S A Abdul Latheef S.A 
(FTHR)

Bushra manzil, 
Rahmaniya nagar, 

Kasaragod, Alampady, 
671123, kasaragod

  

11 29/01/2026 AHMAD ATHIF MOHAMMAD S 
(FTHR)

3/42, 
NIDUVANAMBAYAL 

HOUSE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

YETHADKA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

12 29/01/2026 Abdul Khader Sanaf Abdul Salam (FTHR) Kotta House, Cheroor, 
Chengala, Cheroor, 
671123, Kasargod

  

13 29/01/2026 Fathimath Hiba Muneer K M (FTHR) Maniyadukkam House, 
Cheroor, Chengala, 
Cheroor, 671123, 

Kasargod
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

14 29/01/2026 Harikrishnan V Venkatesh Manolithaya 
(FTHR)

Vandana Nilaya, 
Maipady, Shiribagilu, 

Maipady, 671124, 
Kasaragod

  

15 29/01/2026 Anushree B BALAKRISHNAN K.S 
(FTHR)

KALYANI NILAYAM 
GANGA NAGAR, 
NORTH BEACH, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

16 29/01/2026 Navya k Savithri (MTHR) Kolikkaje, Movvar, 
Mulleria, Movvar, 
671543, Kasaragod

  

17 29/01/2026 SREEHARI R RAJAN K (FTHR) SRIHARI HOUSE, N G 
O ROAD CHALA, 

KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

18 29/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIZA S B MAHAMMED 
BASHEER C A (FTHR)

MARA ROAD, 
SANTHOSH NAGAR, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

19 29/01/2026 ABDULLA AFNAN 
ASHRAF KUNNIL 

ASHRAF K (FTHR) KUNNIL HOUSE, 
BEVINJE, 

CHENGALA, 
THEKKIL FERRY P O, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

20 29/01/2026 SUJITH M SUDHAMA M (FTHR) 9/114A, MOVVAR, 
KUMBADAJE, 

MOVVAR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

21 29/01/2026 SHOWKATH K ABDULLA (FTHR) AMOOS NAGAR, 
PADY, PADY, 

EDNEER, 671541, 
KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

22 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHMA B 

MOHAMED 
BASHEER N (FTHR)

NIDUVANABAIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

YETHADKA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

23 29/01/2026 Jayakishore Shetty Anantha Krishna 
(FTHR)

009/128, Marathila 
House, Kumbadaje, 
Movvar, 671543, 

Kasaragod

  

24 29/01/2026 NOORIYA SEMEEN 
FARHAN T A

ASIF AHAMED 
(HSBN)

21/219, NOORIYA 
MANZIL, S P NAGAR, 

MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

25 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH FIDHA ABDUL KAREEM K A 
(FTHR)

RAHMANIYA 
MANZIL, KAMBAR, 

PUTHUR, 
BEDRADKA, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

26 29/01/2026 KADEEJATH 
SHABEEBA 

ABDULLA KUNHI 
(FTHR)

04/511-A, 
KOLLANGANA 

HOUSE 
KALLAKATTA P O 
671123, MADHUR, 

KALLAKATTA P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

27 29/01/2026 ABDUL SAMAD K H HAMEED (FTHR) KUKKUMKAI 
HOUSE, ADHUR, 
ADHUR, ADHUR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

28 29/01/2026 ARGHAS V UMMER FAROOK M 
A (HSBN)

MANGALATHONI 
HOUSE, KUNTAR, 
ADHUR, ADHUR, 

671543, KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

29 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NASEER 

NAFEESA (MTHR) GOLIADY HOUSE, 
BADIADKA, 
BADIADKA, 

PERADALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

30 29/01/2026 sindhu k Ravi p (HSBN) shreeshailam house 
pallathadka, pallathadka, 
pallathadka, pallathadka, 

671551, kasaragod

  

31 29/01/2026 SHARANYA T S SASHIDHARA C 
(FTHR)

01/311-C 
THEKKEKKARA 

HOUSE, KARADKA, 
KARADKA, 

KARADKA, 671542, 
KASARAGOD

  

32 29/01/2026 Yashoda Shankara K (HSBN) 279, Swamy Kripa, 
Neerchal, Neerchal, 
671321, Kasaragod

  

33 29/01/2026 Fahiz Mahamood C M ABDULLA 
(FTHR)

THALANGARA 
HOUSE, MASJID 

ROAD, 
ADKATHBAIL, 
ADKATHBAIL, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

34 29/01/2026 AHAMAD 
MUZAMMIL 

MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

BAJA HOUSE, 
NETTANIGE, 

BELLUR, 
NETTENIGE, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

35 29/01/2026 KHALANDAR 
ASHFAQ ZAYAN 

ABOOBACKER V 
(FTHR)

VALAMALA HOUSE, 
PERDALA, 

BADIYADKA, 
PERDALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

36 29/01/2026 YOGESH H HARIDAS POOJARI 
(FTHR)

09-34, SRI GANESH 
KRIPA 

KANTHIKARA, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

37 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASNAF ABBAS (FTHR) ERIYAPPADY 
HOUSE, ALAMPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

38 29/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN U A ASHRAF U A (FTHR) UKKAMBATTY 
HOUSE, PANALAM, 

CHENGALA, 
CHEROOR, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

39 29/01/2026 ALIMATH 
SHALEELA M P M

MUHAMMED KUNHI 
M P (FTHR)

BANATHIL HOUSE, 
CHERKALA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

40 29/01/2026 FATHIMA K P ABDUL RAHMAN 
SUNIF (HSBN)

T V S ROAD, 
MOGRAL, KUMBLA, 

MOGRAL, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

41 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZIYAN 
N 

ABDUL NAZIR P A 
(FTHR)

125A, ZIYAN MANZIL 
NATIONAL NAGAR, 

MADHUR, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

42 29/01/2026 FATHIMA ATHIFA ABBAS M (FTHR) MOOLAYIL HOUSE, 
ERIYAPPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

43 29/01/2026 T A ASHRAF THURUTHI AMOO 
(FTHR)

CHERUMBA HOUSE, 
BAMBRANI NAGAR, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

44 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSAF ASMA (MTHR) 0, C M HOUSE, PADY, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

45 29/01/2026 Yajnesh K S Shankara K (FTHR) 279, Swamy Kripa, 
Neerchal, Neerchal, 
671321, Kasaragod

  

46 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NUSAIBA 

MUHAMMAD 
ZUBAIR I (HSBN)

BILAL NAGAR, 
NELLIKATTA, P O 
EDNEER, PADY, 
EDNEER, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

47 29/01/2026 Mahammed Riyas M Kadeeja A (MTHR) uddam house, thayal 
nekraje, nekraje, 

nekraje, 671543, thayal 
nekraje

  

48 29/01/2026 Prashantha Acharya Raghava Acharya T 
(FTHR)

8/93, THALEBAILU 
HOUSE, 

KUMBADAJE, 
MOVVAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

49 29/01/2026 SULAIMAN B BHAIRAPPAN (FTHR) S S MANZIL, 
VILAYATHADUKKA, 

KUDLU, KUDLU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

50 29/01/2026 PRAMITH P V PRAKASHAN M V 
(FTHR)

01/505, MAJAL 
HOUSE, PATLA, 

MAIPADY, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

51 29/01/2026 HALEMATH AZMINA M YUSAF (FTHR) 03/68, KATTANADKA 
HOUSE, NIRCHAL, 
KUNTIKANA POST, 

671551, KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

52 29/01/2026 MANOJ KUMAR K K Ramachandra (FTHR) 13/190, Kalyangad, 
Kudlu, Ramdas Nagar, 

671124, Kasaragod

  

53 29/01/2026 KRISHNENDU A ASHOKAN K (FTHR) KOYANGANAM, 
BEVINJE, 

CHENGALA, 
THEKKIL FERRY P O, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

54 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
FARHANA K M

IBRAHIM K M (FTHR) 08/649-A, FAYIZ 
MANZIL, NEAR 

FATHAH MASJID, 
MUTTATHODY, 

MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

55 29/01/2026 SUDHEESH B NIRMALA (MTHR) 519-A2, MAJAL, 
MAIPADY, PATLA, 
MAIPADY, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

56 29/01/2026 SUHARA K P ISMAIL (HSBN) KANATHILPURAM, 
PAIKA NEKRAJE P O, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

57 29/01/2026 Asma Nayeema N H N A HANEEF (FTHR) 21/648, PALLAM 
HOUSE , 

ULIYATHADUKKA, 
MADHUR, P O 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

58 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SUHAIL 

ALTHAF (FTHR) EDICHERY HOUSE, 
BAMBRANI NAGAR, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

59 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
JUMANA T A 

MUHAMMED 
HASSAN (HSBN)

11/471   Thuruthi 
House, Thuruthi, 
Kasaragod, P O 

Kasaragod, 671121, 
Kasaragod

  

60 29/01/2026 Prasada Acharya T Raghava Acharya 
(FTHR)

8/93, THALEBAIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMBADAJE, 
MOVVAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

61 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
KAFEEL 

ALIKUNHI (FTHR) 363, KUKKAMGAI 
HOUSE, Adhur, Adhur, 

671546, Kasaragod

  

62 29/01/2026 AYSHATH SHAMNAZ 
P S 

SAIDALI (FTHR) PADINHARMOOLA 
HOUSE, 

PADINHARMOOLA, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

63 29/01/2026 C V KHALID C V SUFHI (FTHR) C V HOUSE, JEELANI 
NAGAR, MADHUR, 
MADHUR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

64 29/01/2026 RIYAZ P SULAIMAN (FTHR) PARAMBIL 
MADAKKA HOUSE, 

KINNINGAR, 
NETTANIGE, 

KINNINGAR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

65 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MASHRIFA K A 

ABDULLA K (FTHR) MANDALIKAD 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKATTA, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

66 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA 

P M UMIEER (FTHR) 26/138 MUHAMMAD 
MANZIL, CERAMICS 
ROAD THERUVATH, 

KASARAGOD P O, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

67 29/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF P H HAMZA P H (FTHR) PADINJAREMOOLA, 
RAHIMANIYA 

NAGAR, CHENKADA, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

68 29/01/2026 MOHAMMAD AFSAL 
Y 

YOOSUF (FTHR) BELLIYANTEMOOLA, 
ERMALAM, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

69 29/01/2026 Ayshath Fayiza M A Sumayya (MTHR) Kolamaje house, Patla, 
Patla, Patla, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

70 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS ABDUL MUNEER K 
M (FTHR)

12/112 FHANAN 
MANZIL, NEAR G L P 
SCHOOL,KAVUGOLI,ERIYAL, 

KUDLU, KUDLU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

71 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ZAINUL ABID 

ABDULLA (FTHR) AL AMEEN MANZIL, 
CHERLADKA, BELA, 

ULLODY, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

72 29/01/2026 NAMSHAD M MOHAMMED P A 
(FTHR)

BILAL NAGAR, 
NELLIKATTA, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE 
P O, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

73 29/01/2026 FATHIMA U A U A ABDULLA (FTHR) AL MANZIL, KARODI 
HOUSE, PATLA, 
KASARAGOD, 
PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

74 29/01/2026 ASHRAF ABDULLA (FTHR) 21/219, NOORIYA 
MANZIL, S P NAGAR, 

MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

75 29/01/2026 THASRIFA MOHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

MARIKKANA 
HOUSE, ANNADKA, 

KUMBADAJE, 
MOVVAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

76 29/01/2026 SAJIDA C A SHAMSUDHEEN B M 
(HSBN)

SHAZMIN MANZIL, 
4TH MILE, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

77 29/01/2026 SUMITH M SUDHAMA M (FTHR) 9/114A, MOVVAR 
HOUSE, 

KUMBADAJE, 
MOVVAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

78 29/01/2026 MEENU P P PURUSHOTHAMAN P 
P (FTHR)

22-434-BANDANKAI 
APPARTMENT, 

OPPOSITE GREEN 
FIELD TURF 

SEETHANGOLI, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

79 29/01/2026 sukanya K sunil kumar (HSBN) kanakappady house, 
kanakkappady, 

badiyadka, perdala, 
671551, kasaragod

  

80 29/01/2026 AYSHATH MANAL ABDUL MANSOOR 
THALANGARA 

MOHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

28/144 MUHAR 
HOUSE, EBRAHIM 

STREET, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

81 29/01/2026 Jayashree Suvarna Purushothama M 
(HSBN)

2/188, Madala House, 
Mogralputhut, 

Mogralputhur, 671121, 
Mogralputhut

  

82 29/01/2026 Jabirabi M R Abdul Razak (FTHR) 6/408, Mangad, Bare, 
Bare, 671319, Hosdurg

  

83 29/01/2026 Mannya S Sudhakaran (FTHR) Bismilla Quatras Eriyal 
Kudlu Kasaragod, 
Kelugudde, Kudlu, 

Kudlu, 671124, 
Kasaragod

  

84 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANAS ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KARWAR 
COMPOUND HOUSE, 
MOHINDAMPARA, 

ADHUR, MULLERIA 
P O, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

85 29/01/2026 MUBEENA ali k (FTHR) rukiya manzil, 
pudumannu, 

muttathody, muttathody, 
671123, kasaragod

  

86 29/01/2026 NAVYA K BALAKRISHNA M 
(HSBN)

CHINTHANI HOUSE, 
CHANDIMOOLA, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

87 29/01/2026 Sachin t r Shakunthala (MTHR) Sreeshylam, Anangoor, 
Kasargod, Kasargod, 

671121, Kasargod

  

88 29/01/2026 Deekshith Purushothama (FTHR) 188, Madala House, 
Mogralputhur, 

Migralputhur, 671121, 
Mogralputhur

  

89 29/01/2026 MUNTHAS A P MAHAMMED 
HANEEF K N (HSBN)

KOLANOOR HOUSE, 
MANHAMPARA, 

ADHUR VILLAGE, 
KUNTAR POST, 

671543, KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

90 29/01/2026 Raksha Harisha Shetty (FTHR) 431, Sharanya Nilaya, 
Bela, Bela, 671321, 

Kasaragod

  

91 29/01/2026 KRISHNA NAIK GOVINDA NAIK 
(FTHR)

KUNTALMOOLE 
HOUSE, 

KUNTALMOOLE, 
BADIADKA, 

PERDALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

92 29/01/2026 FATHIMA K S MOHAMMED SHAFI 
K (FTHR)

IRSHAD MANZIL, 
KUNNIL HOUSE, 

KASARAGOD, 
THALANGARA, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

93 29/01/2026 JAMEELA T A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

176, KHAZILANE 
THALANGARA P O 

671122, 
KASARAGOD, 

THALANGARA P O, 
671122, KASARAGOD

  

94 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHAZ ABDULLA (FTHR) ODAMBALA HOUSE, 
ODAMBALA, 
KUMBADAJE, 

MOVVAR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

95 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBASHIR 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KUNHIMOOLA 
HOUSE, P O 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
NEKRAJE, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

96 29/01/2026 ABDUSAHAD SAMEERA A (MTHR) KHALEEL MAHAL, 
ULIYAYATHADUKKA, 

MADHUR, 
ULIYATHADUKKA, 

671124, KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

97 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANIYA SHAMSUDHEEN B M 
(FTHR)

SHAZMIN MANZIL, 
4TH MILE, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

98 29/01/2026 RAMESH KUTTYA 
PUJARI 

KUTTIAPPA POOJARI 
(FTHR)

MADAKA HOUSE, 
MOGRAL PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, MOGRAL 

PUTHUR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

99 29/01/2026 FATHIMA MIRZA MOHAMMAD KUNHI 
P (FTHR)

PUTHRAKALA 
HOUSE, 

KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

YETHADKA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

100 29/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
SULTHANA T M

MOIDU KUNHI  T M 
(FTHR)

0, THURUTHI HOUSE, 
CHENGALA, 

CHEROOR, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

101 29/01/2026 SHANTHA C H KAMALA (MTHR) S C COLONY, 
CHENAKKOD, SRI 

KOMARAYA 
CHAMUNDESHWARI 

ROAD, HIDYATH 
NAGAR, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

102 29/01/2026 AYSHATH IFADA K I IQBAL B M (FTHR) 15/106, KUNNIL 
HOUSE, PUTHUR, 

MOGRAL PUTHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

103 29/01/2026 JUBNAZ K R AZGAR YASINE 
(HSBN)

THOUFIQ MANZIL, 
KUNNIL, KAVUGOLI 

CHOWKI, KUDLU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

104 29/01/2026 Fathimath Mirzana K M Naseema P M (MTHR) Kadamakkal House, 
East Bevinje, Chengala, 

Chengala, 671541, 
Kasaragod

  

105 29/01/2026 ABDULLA P ALI KUNHI (FTHR) PUTHRAKALA 
HOUSE, 

KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

YETHADKA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

106 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHIDA 

M ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

MARIKKANA 
HOUSE, ANNADKA, 

KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

107 29/01/2026 ABDUL HASEEB K H Mohammed Haneef K A 
(FTHR)

M K Valappu, 
Cherangai Kadappuram, 
Kasaragod, P O Kudlu, 

671124, Kasaragod

  

108 29/01/2026 KADEEJATH RAHILA MOHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL IZZAH, 
MANJATHADKA, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

109 29/01/2026 AYSHA B ABDUL RAHIMAN 
JAFER PAYYAR 

(HSBN)

PAYYAR HOUSE, 
HEROOR, HEROOR, 

HEROOR, 671324, 
MANJESHWARAM

  

110 29/01/2026 Rashmi R Ramesh P (FTHR) 155 A, Mogralputhur, 
Mogralputhur, 

Mogralputhur, 671121, 
Mogralputhur

  

111 29/01/2026 Amritha K Jayanthi (MTHR) Sharath Nivas 
Kelugudde Ayyappa 
Nagar, Anganawadi 
Road, Kudlu, Kudlu, 
671124, Kasaragod

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

112 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED IJAZ 
ANWAR O A 

ABDULLA (FTHR) VODAMBALA 
HOUSE, MUKKOOR, 

KUMBADAJE, 
MOVVAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

113 29/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
SULTHANA T M

MOIDU KUNHI T M 
(FTHR)

0, THURUTHI HOUSE, 
CHENGALA, 

CHEROOR, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

114 29/01/2026 Sreeja Bhaskaran Manoj Kumar (HSBN) 13/190, Kalyangad ,, 
Kudlu, Ramdas Nagar, 

671124, Kasaragod

  

115 29/01/2026 ABDUR RAHIMAN KEKEPURAM 
KUNHAMU (FTHR)

PANALAM HOUSE, 
PANALAM, 

CHENGALA, 
CHEROOR P O, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

116 29/01/2026 MARIYAMMATH 
IRFANA U A

UMMER FAROOQ 
(FTHR)

16/496, FAHAD 
MANZIL, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

117 29/01/2026 SUMANTH B SHREENIVASA BHAT 
B (FTHR)

BADIYARU HOUSE, 
BADIADKA, 
BADIADKA, 

PERDALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

118 29/01/2026 Zaeem Ahmed Mohammed Saleem A 
(FTHR)

27, Hashimstreet, 
Thalangara, Kasaragod, 

671121, Kasaragod

  

119 29/01/2026 AYSHATH INSHANA ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

BELINJA KADAMBU 
HOUSE, YETHADKA, 

KUMBADAJE, 
YETHADKA P O, 

671551, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

120 29/01/2026 SAYED ABDUL 
RAHIMAN 

MISIRIYA (MTHR) MANHAMPARA 
HOUSE, ADHUR, 

ADHUR, KUNTAR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

121 29/01/2026 Nishmitha Padmanabha Shetty B 
(FTHR)

418-A1, Darbethadka 
House, Bela, Bela, 
671321, Kasaragod

  

122 29/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIMAN MOIDEEN N T (FTHR) 176, KHAZILANE 
THALANGARA  P O 

671122, 
KASARAGOD, 

THALANGARA P O, 
671122, KASARAGOD

  

123 29/01/2026 MARIYAM MOZA 
ALTHAF 

MOHAMED ALTHAF 
(FTHR)

12/228 A BASHEER 
MANZIL, CHOORI, 
KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

124 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SIDDIQUE 

Sulaiman (FTHR) 274, Azad Nagar, 
Kudlu, P O Kudlu, 
671124, Kasaragod

  

125 29/01/2026 ARYA K SUKUMARAN M 
(FTHR)

KARTHI NILAYAM, 
KARADKA, 
KARADKA, 

KARADKA, 671542, 
KASARAGOD

  

126 29/01/2026 MUSTHAFA K MAHIN A P (FTHR) KOLANOOR HOUSE, 
MANHAMPARA, 

ADHUR VILLAGE, 
KUNTAR POST, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

127 29/01/2026 MOIDEEN ANEES S C ABDUL SALEEM C M 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL MARIYAM, 
CHERANGAI 

KADAPURAM, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

128 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAFEERA T K

MOIDU F (HSBN) 09/42,, HIDAYATH 
NAGAR, MADHUR, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

129 29/01/2026 ABDUL KADHER M ABDUL KAREEM M 
(FTHR)

01/38-B, 
KALLAKATTA 

HOUSE, PAYOTTA 
ROAD, 

MUTTATHODY, 
KALLAKATTA P O, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

130 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED AHRAF ASHARAF A M (FTHR) 6/409, ANABAGILU, 
KASARAGOD P O, 

KASARAGOD, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

131 29/01/2026 AYSHATH SHAMLA 
SHAHVANA 

K ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

NARAMPADY 
HOUSE, 

NARAMPADY, 
NEKRAJE, MOVVAR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

132 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ALTHAF A 

M ABDULLA KUNHI 
(FTHR)

SADATH MANZIL, 
KUNHIKKANAM, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

133 29/01/2026 Abdul Rahiman K A Y Abdul Kareem 
(FTHR)

17/135 Yellow House, 
Anangoor, Kasaragod, 
Kasaragod, 671121, 

Kasaragod

  

134 29/01/2026 SHAMSHAD MANSOOR K (HSBN) MEHABOOB ROAD, 
ANANGOOR, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

135 29/01/2026 DHANYASHREE O RAGHAVENDRA 
(HSBN)

01/193-A KOLIKAJE 
HOUSE, KARADKA, 

KARADKA, 
MULLERIA, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

136 29/01/2026 Fathima Sana Mohammed Saleem A 
(FTHR)

27, Hashimstreet, 
Thalangara, Kasaragod, 

671121, Kasaragod

  

137 29/01/2026 Fathimath Tanveera K A Abdul Haq p (HSBN) 573 D ,PARAPPARA 
HOUSE, BILAL 

NAGAR, NEKRAJE, 
NEKRAJE, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

138 29/01/2026 RASITHA V SINDHU V (MTHR) 14/138, BENGATU, 
PULLUR, 

HARIPURAM, 671531, 
HOSDURG

  

139 29/01/2026 VIDYASHREE J KUNHA NAIKA B 
(FTHR)

10-B, JALAMOOLE 
HOUSE, BELLUR 

VILLAGE, BELLUR 
POST, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

140 29/01/2026 KHAIRUNNISA N A ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PULIKOOR HOUSE, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

141 29/01/2026 ABDUL RAHAMAN 
AFREED K S 

ASHRAF (FTHR) ULIYATHADUKKA, 
NATIONAL NAGAR, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

142 29/01/2026 Swathi M Lalitha (MTHR) Majirpallakatte house, 
kattathangadi, bela, bela, 

671321, kasaragod

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

143 29/01/2026 Favas Nechipadapu 
Shafi 

Mohammed Shafi 
(FTHR)

Moulavi Villa, 
Adkathbail, kasaragod, 

kasaragod, 671121, 
kasaragod

  

144 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED AHRAF ASHARAF A M (FTHR) 6/1269A, 
ANABAGILU, 

KASARAGOD P O, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

145 29/01/2026 NARAYANAN CHANDU MANIYANI 
(FTHR)

PARTHAKOCHI 
HOUSE, MULLERIA 

POST, ADHUR, 
MULLERIA, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

146 29/01/2026 AYSHATH FARISHA 
T A 

FATHIMA K M 
(MTHR)

006/541 NOOROYA 
MANZIL, S P NAGAR, 

MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

147 29/01/2026 Yunus Zennoon T M Muhammed Kunhi T A 
(FTHR)

Thotty House, 
Kallumkoottam, 

Chengala, Thekkilferry, 
671541, Kasaragod

  

148 29/01/2026 SAHANA K LEELAVATHI (MTHR) HUNISEDI, EDNEER, 
PADY, EDNEER, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  

149 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED KAIF A AMMANULLAH 
(FTHR)

KANNIKKAD HOUSE, 
KANNIKKAD, 

MUTTATHODY, 
KALLAKATTA, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

150 29/01/2026 FOUMEEDA 
SULFATH 

MOHAMMAD (FTHR) JEELANI MANZIL, 
BALLAMBETTU, 

BADIADKA, 
UKKINADKA P O, 

671552, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

151 29/01/2026 FATHIMA P M IBRAHIM M (FTHR) ERIYAPADY HOUSE, 
ERIYAPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

152 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAZALI K B 

K S BASHEER (FTHR) 198-B, KHAZILANE 
KUNNIL, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

153 29/01/2026 AYSHATH FAHMIDA ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KARODI HOUSE, 
KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

KUMBADAJE, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

154 29/01/2026 HASEENA M K Abdul Rahim M K 
(HSBN)

10/547, CHOORI, 
KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

155 29/01/2026 KADEEJA A ABDUL RAZAK K 
(HSBN)

185, JEELANI 
COMPOUND, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

156 29/01/2026 IFA MAHEK M S MUHAMMAD RAFI 
(FTHR)

MAIMOONA 
MANZIL, 

ALANTHADKA, 
ADHUR, ADHUR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

157 29/01/2026 ABDHUL RAZAK M Subaida (WIFE) 154A, BARIKKAD, 
Muttathody, Kallakatta, 

671123, Kasaragod

  

158 29/01/2026 THAHIRA MOHAMMED (HSBN) THAIVALAPPU 
HOUSE, 

THAIVALAPPU, 
MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY P O, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

159 29/01/2026 SUKANYA T SHIVASHANKARA 
(FTHR)

Kalligadde House, Bela, 
Bela, Bela, 671321, 

Kasaragod

  

160 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
JABEENA 

ABDUL AZEEZ B A 
(HSBN)

RAHMANIYA 
NAGAR, 

RAHMANIYA 
NAGAR, CHENGALA, 

MUTTATHODY, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

161 29/01/2026 ASHIF CHOORI 
IBRAHIM 

IBRAHIM CHOORI 
ABDULRAHMAN 

(FTHR)

HANU HOUSE, 
CHOORI, MADHUR, 
RAMDAS NAGAR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

162 29/01/2026 ASHYATH SHABIKA SHAFI M (FTHR) 15/365, MANYA 
HOUSE ULLODY P O 

671321, BELA, 
ULLODY P O, 671321, 

KASARAGOD

  

163 29/01/2026 SINAN B A P A ABDUL 
RAHIMAN (FTHR)

15/142-C, SHAHAN 
MANZIL,PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, MOGRAL 

PUTHUR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

164 29/01/2026 Ganesha Perva Krishna Krishna Bhat K (FTHR) 278-H, Nikunjam, Bela, 
Bela, 671321, Kasaragod

  

165 29/01/2026 suharabi kv maimoona (MTHR) 26/348, hakeem manzil. 
jadeed road, thalangara, 

thalangara, 671122, 
kasaragod

  

166 29/01/2026 Kadeeja M MOHAMMEDUL 
FAREED P (HSBN)

9/84 A, PAMBATI 
HOUSE , ADHUR, 
MULLERIA, P O 
ADHUR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

167 29/01/2026 JISHNU PRASAD M VENUGOPALAN M 
(FTHR)

JAYAPURAM, 
MUNNAD, MUNNAD, 

MUNNAD, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

168 29/01/2026 ALAKA C H VENKATRAJESH P 
(HSBN)

PARTHAKOCHI 
HOUSE, ADHUR, 

ADHUR, MULLERIA, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

169 29/01/2026 AYSHATH 
JASMEENA E A

NOUSHAD KOTTA 
ABDULRHIMAN 

(HSBN)

JASMEENA MANZIL, 
KALLAKATTA, 
MUTTATHODY, 
KALLAKATTA, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

170 29/01/2026 NAMSEERA ABDUL 
KABEER 

MAMMAD (FTHR) 0, K K PURAM 
HOUSE, CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

171 29/01/2026 MOHAMMAD JAFAR ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

POYYAKANDAM 
HOUSE, PERDALA P 

O, BADIYADKA, 
PERDALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

172 29/01/2026 NAFEESATH 
MISIRIYA C M

MUHAMMED KUNHI 
C P (FTHR)

CHALA HOUSE, 
CHALA, 

KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

173 29/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) ANANGOOR HOUSE, 
ANANGOOR, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

174 29/01/2026 AHAMMED SAMEEM MOHAMMED (FTHR) 08/, MALANGALA 
HOUSE, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MADHUR, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

175 29/01/2026 HAMSA K M ABDULLA 
KOTTIKULAM (FTHR)

HARSHANA MAZNIL, 
MUTTATHODY, 

MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

176 29/01/2026 ABDUL NISHAD AYISHA (MTHR) PULIYADI HOUSE, 
BELLUR, ADHUR, 
BELLUR, 971543, 

KASARAGOD

  

177 29/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHABREEN 

JABID C H (HSBN) 10/451 ROSHAN 
JABEED MANZIL, 
CHOORI, KUDLU, 
RAMDAS NAGAR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

178 29/01/2026 SAILA K C MUHAMMED AJMAL 
M (HSBN)

KARIMBALA, 
IZZATHNAGAR, 

MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

179 29/01/2026 DHEERAJ KRISHNA T SARASEERUHAKSHAN 
NAMBIAR M K 

(FTHR)

251, BADANAKOD 
HOUSE,MUNIYOOR,VIDYAGIRI, 

BADIADKA, 
PERDALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

180 29/01/2026 ASMA C A ASHARAF A (HSBN) 04/523, 
KOLLANGANA 

HOUSE, P O 
KALLAKATTA, 

MADHUR, 
KALLAKTTA, 671321, 

KASARAGOD

  

181 29/01/2026 SAFEERA 
SHAFEEQUE 

JAMEELA (MTHR) 35/61 SAMEER 
MANZIL, 

NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

182 29/01/2026 UMMEL HABEEBA 
THASNI 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

HABBEBA MANZIL, 
CHOORI, KUDLU, 
KUDLU, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

183 29/01/2026 SNEHA THOMAS (FTHR) PENDANATH, 
VANTHICHAL, 
BADIYADKA, 

PERADALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

184 29/01/2026 BEEFATHIMMA AHMED SUHAIL 
(HSBN)

JEELANI MANZIL, 
THAYAL NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

185 29/01/2026 KAUSHIK SHIVARAMA 
MANIYANI (FTHR)

7/217J, GADIGUDDE 
HOUSE, 

KUMBADAJE, 
MOVVAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

186 29/01/2026 suharabi kv maimoona (MTHR) 26/348, hakeem manzil 
jadeed road, thalangara, 

thalangara, 671122, 
thalangara

  

187 29/01/2026 Deekshitha Balakrishna (HSBN) 24 A, Mogralputhur, 
Mogralputhur, 

Mogralputhur, 671121, 
Mogralputhur

  

188 29/01/2026 SUHRA SATHAR ABDUL 
RAHIMAN (HSBN)

14/209   RAHMANIA 
MANZIL, KAVU 
GOLI,CHOUKI, 

KUDLU, KUDLU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

189 29/01/2026 Seetha Ainikkal 
Cheerambath

Ganesha Perva Krishna 
(HSBN)

278-H, Nikunjam, Bela, 
Bela, 671321, Kasaragod

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

190 29/01/2026 ZAREENA BANU K B BASHEER 
AHAMMED (HSBN)

ZAYED MANZIL, 
PERIYADUKKA, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

191 29/01/2026 AMINATH HAMSIYA ABDUL KADER K 
(FTHR)

23/468, ARIFA 
MANZIL,PERIYADUKKA, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

192 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH IRFANA MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHARLADKA, 
CHARLADKA, BELA, 

ULLODY, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

193 29/01/2026 JUZAILA ZAINUL ABIDEEN P 
(FTHR)

261B, GOLDEN 
VILLA 

ERUTHUMKADAVU, 
MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

194 29/01/2026 MARIYAM 
MUFEEDA K T

THALHATH (FTHR) RIZWAN MANZIL, 
PANNIKUNNU, 

PUTHUR, MOGRAL 
PUTHUR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

195 29/01/2026 NEEKSHITHA K SASHIDARA (FTHR) KOTTA HOUSE, 
NEAR HANUMAN 

TEMPLE, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

196 29/01/2026 Drisha R GEETHA (MTHR) BEACH ROAD, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

197 29/01/2026 ARCHANA B K VASANTHA K (FTHR) 15/395-A, GURU 
KRIPA , 

VIVEKANANDA 
NAGAR, KUDLU, 

RAMDAS NAGAR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

198 29/01/2026 SHARATH R RAVEENDRA (FTHR) 9/208, PERINJE 
HOUSE, 

KUMBADAJE, 
MOVVAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

199 29/01/2026 NARAYANI K C K K CHANDRA 
(HSBN)

KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHALAKKOD, 
BADIADKA, 

PALLATHADKA, 
671551, KASARAGOD

  

200 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MAHSEENA C M 

MUSTHAFA M (FTHR) SHANID MANZIL, 
CHERKALA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

201 29/01/2026 SanvithKumar K Baby A (MTHR) Kattathabail, Kuntar, 
Kuntar, Kuntar, 671543, 

Kasaragod

  

202 29/01/2026 RAHEEM ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

POYYAKANDAM, 
PERDALA P O, 
BADIYADKA, 

PERDALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

203 29/01/2026 ANAGHA A RAJAN K K (FTHR) 05/39 
BENGATHADKA 

HOUSE, 
BENGATHADKA, 

ADHUR, MULLERIA, 
671543, KASARGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

204 29/01/2026 Jazna Fathima Nasiya P K (MTHR) East Bevinja, Bevinja, 
Chengala, Thekkil 

Ferry, 671541, 
Kasaragod

  

205 29/01/2026 Ayshath Jaseena 
Abdulla 

Abdulla M H (FTHR) 0, B H House Chowki 
Kudlu, Kudlu, Kudlu, 

671124, Kasaragod

  

206 29/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER K M A 
MOHAMMEDKUNHI 

(FTHR)

PALATHADUKAM 
HOUSE, PATLA, 
PATLA, PATLA, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

207 29/01/2026 NAFEESATH 
MISIRIYA 

HUSSAINAR K (FTHR) Misiriya Manzil, 
PANALAM, Chengala, 

cheroor, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  

208 29/01/2026 SOUDHA RAFEEK K (HSBN) PUTHRODI HOUSE, 
YETHADKA, 
KUMBDAJE, 

YETHADKA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

209 29/01/2026 Ayishath Shafeela 
Nazreen 

Sabana K M (MTHR) Palathadkam House, 
PATLA, PATLA, 
PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

210 29/01/2026 Chidambara Chandravathi (MTHR) 95, Yelkana House, 
Neerchal, Kuntikana, 
671551, Kasaragod

  

211 29/01/2026 NAHLA ZAINAB ABDUL MANZOOR 
BEDIRA ABBAS 

(FTHR)

NAHLA MAHAL, 
CHALA ROAD, 
KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

212 29/01/2026 AYSHATH SAFANA A 
K 

ABDUL SAJID B M 
(HSBN)

37/107, KASABA 
BEACH 

NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD P O, 

KASARAGOD, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

213 29/01/2026 FATHIMA P A MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF C A (FTHR)

PADINHAR HOUSE, 
MOGRAL PUTHUR, 
KUDLU, MOGRAL 
PUTHUR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

214 29/01/2026 VARSHA K K VISHALA (MTHR) NEERCHAL HOUSE, 
NEERCHAL, BELA, 
NEERCHAL, 671321, 

KASARAGOD

  

215 29/01/2026 THAMSEERA G M MAMMUNHI (HSBN) SABITH MANZIL, 
BADIADKA, 

NIRCHAL, PERDALA, 
671551, KASARAGOD

  

216 29/01/2026 FATHIMA K A ABDULLA K R (FTHR) KADAVATH 
QUARTERS, 

PACHAKKAD, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

217 29/01/2026 ALIMATH RAMZANA HARIS BOOD (HSBN) PALATHADUKAM 
HOUSE, PATLA, 
PATLA, PATLA, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

218 29/01/2026 AYSHATH AFRA A K A K ABDUL 
RAHIMAN (FTHR)

3/225A, A K 
HOUSE,ADKATHBAIL, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

219 29/01/2026 NANDAN M HEMAVATHI (MTHR) 6/80, MUKKUR 
HOUSE, 

KUMBADAJE, 
MOVVAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

220 29/01/2026 Ashwathi KM Lakshmi (MTHR) Minnamkulam, Muliyar, 
Muliyar, Bovikkana, 
671543, Kasaragod

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

221 29/01/2026 RISHAF MOHAMMED 
P S 

SHERIF MOHAMMED 
P S (FTHR)

M M MANZIL, 
PULIKOOR, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

222 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
EBRAHIM FIROZ 

MOHAMMED 
EBRAHIM (FTHR)

MADEENA 
QUATERS, CHETTUM 

KUZHI, 
KASARAGOD, 

MADHUR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

223 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADHIL 
P H

P A HASSAINAR 
(FTHR)

POYYAYIL HOUSE, 
EARIYAPPADY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

224 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZIYAD 
K A

ABDUL RAZAK K M 
(FTHR)

3/696, bilal nagar house, 
pady, nekraje, 671543, 

kasaragod

  

225 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
JAZEELA A 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

BISMILLAH STREET, 
ALAMPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

226 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ARSHANA 

MAIMOONATH 
SABIRA (MTHR)

POVVAL HOUSE, 
MULIYAR, 
MULIYAR, 

MULIYAR, 671542, 
KASARAGOD

  

227 29/01/2026 SWAPNA DEENU M (HSBN) 335, NEAR 
RAMANATH 

TEMPLE,KOTEKANNI, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

228 29/01/2026 MOHAMED SAHAD C 
K 

ERIYAL ABDUL 
SAMEER (FTHR)

C K MANZIL, 
BLARKODE ERIYAL, 
KUDLU, P O KUDLU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

229 29/01/2026 AYISHATH ASEESA MOHAMMED AFEEF 
A K (HSBN)

07/368  
KOYIKANDAM 
HOUSE, AZAD 

NAGAR, KUDLU, 
KUDLU, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

230 29/01/2026 NABEESA MUHAMMED 
MURSHID A (HSBN)

RAHMATH NAGAR, 
PALLAMGOD, 

ADOOR, URDUR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

231 29/01/2026 AZEEM UDDEN SIRAJUDHEN B N 
(FTHR)

SHIHAB THANGAL 
STREET, PALLAM, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

232 29/01/2026 SAFIYA IBRAHIM (FTHR) GOLIADKA, 
GOLIADKA, 

NIRCHAL, NIRCHAL, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  

233 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED RIHAN 
CI 

IQBAL C A (FTHR) SHABNAM VILLA, 
RAMDAS NAGAR, 
RAMDAS NAGAR, 
RAMDAS NAGAR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

234 29/01/2026 USMAN MOIDEEN KUNHI 
(FTHR)

PUDIYODU HOUSE, 
BADIADKA, 
BADIADKA, 

PERDALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

235 29/01/2026 Thanusha Praveen Chandra 
(FTHR)

Kadabali, Kanwathirtha, 
kunjathuru, kunjathuru, 
671323, manjeshwara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

236 29/01/2026 Diksha D Dinesh K (FTHR) Golithadka House, 
Parakatta Near Air 
Camp, Kudlu, R D 

Nagar Kudlu, 671124, 
Kadaragod

  

237 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN RAFEECK 
MUSLIYAR 

PANJIKAL (FTHR)

CHISTHYA MANZIL, 
MARDUMBAIL, 
MUTTATHODY, 
KALLAKATTA, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

238 29/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
FARZANA SHIRIN 

MOHAMMED 
SHEREEF A M (HSBN)

BANNUR HOUSE, 
BANNUR, MADHUR, 

MADHUR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

239 29/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
RAFEEQ 

FATHIMA (MTHR) ADUKKAM HOUSE, 
ADHUR, ADHUR, 
BELLUR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

240 29/01/2026 MARYAM SUMAYYA 
D A 

ZAKARIYA (FTHR) ERUDUMKADAVU 
HOUSE, GOSADA, 

KUMBADAJE, 
MOVVAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

241 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAJNA 
SHERIN 

THASLEEM AREEF P 
S (HSBN)

AIWA HOUSE, 
DIDUPPA, PUTHUR, 
MOGRAL PUTHUR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

242 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MUNEEZA N A 

MOIDEEN N A (FTHR) MUZAIN VILLA, 
ARANTHOD, 

MADHUR, MADHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

243 29/01/2026 NALINI K RATHNAKARA 
(HSBN)

16/347, MANNIPADY, 
KUDLU, R D NAGAR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

244 29/01/2026 NAYANA M HEMAVATHI (MTHR) 6/80, MUKKUR 
HOUSE, 

KUMBADAJE, 
MOVVAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

245 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED HAFIS 
K R

ABDULLA (FTHR) KADAVATH 
QUARTERS, 

PACHAKKAD, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

246 29/01/2026 PRANNYA M SHIVAJI M (FTHR) 15/258, MUNDODU 
HOUSE ULLODY P O 

671321, BELA, 
ULLODY P O, 671321, 

KASARAGOD

  

247 29/01/2026 SUCHITHRA M K KUNHIRAMAN M 
(FTHR)

ADUKKAM HOUSE, 
MULLERIA, 
KARADKA, 

MULLERIA, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

248 29/01/2026 SHAMMA FATHIMA 
P S 

SHEREEF 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

M M MANZIL, 
PULIKOOR, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGAILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

249 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL SABIRA (MTHR) CHALAKKARA 
QUARTERS, 

POVVAL, MULIYAR, 
MULIYAR, 671542, 

KASARAGOD

  

250 29/01/2026 MOHINI JAGADISHA K (HSBN) Kolkebail, Kolkebail, 
Thalipadppu, 

Kasaragod, 671121, 
Kasaragod

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

251 29/01/2026 MAMMUNHI MOIDU KUNHI 
(FTHR)

SABITH MANZIL, 
PERDALA, NIRCHAL, 

PERDALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

252 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED AZZAM 
C 

ASALAM CHOORI 
(FTHR)

10/543 BAITHUL 
AZZAM, CHOORI, 
KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

253 29/01/2026 haseena km achibi (MTHR) 25/25, NA House, 
thalangara, thalangara, 

671122, kasaragod

  

254 29/01/2026 NAFEESATH IFA B A ABOOBACKER V A 
(FTHR)

30/51 ZUHARA 
MANZIL, 

NECHIPADAPPU, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

255 29/01/2026 Ganesh Rao K Archana B C (WIFE) Sri Mookambika, 
Kanakappady, 

Badiadka, Peradala, 
671551, Kumbla

  

256 29/01/2026 VARUN K K VISHALA (MTHR) NEERCHAL HOUSE, 
NEERCHAL, BELA, 
NEERCHAL, 671321, 

KASARAGOD

  

257 29/01/2026 THRISHA G K GURUPRASAD K 
(FTHR)

SHASTHANUGRAHA, 
KOTEKANI ROAD, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

258 29/01/2026 SRIJAN K NAVEEN KUMAR 
(FTHR)

269/07, ashoknagar, 
kasaragod, kasaragod, 

671121, kasaragod

  

259 29/01/2026 P Shashikala Raghurama N (HSBN) 49, Nidugala House, 
Neerchal, Neerchal, 
671321, Kasaragod

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

260 29/01/2026 AHAMMED 
MANASIR U K 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF U K (FTHR)

ZAM ZAM MANZIL, 
Panalam,  

Manjanadukkam, 
CHENGALA, Cheroor, 

671123, Kasaragod

  

261 29/01/2026 RAMYA S PRAKASH (HSBN) 24-142-A, NEERALA 
HOUSE 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

262 29/01/2026 NEERAJ K VIDYA (MTHR) 21, ASHITHA 
NILAYA, 

HONNAMOOLA, P O 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

263 29/01/2026 Chandralekha KrishnaPrasad (HSBN) Kolikkaje, Mulleria, 
Mulleria, Movvar, 
671543, Kasaragod

  

264 29/01/2026 NAFIHA A K KHALID K P (FTHR) 04/104, ARANTHODE, 
MADHUR, MADHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

265 29/01/2026 IRFANA BANU ABDUL ASHIQ K 
(HSBN)

KALPANA HOUSE, 
KOPA, HIDAYATH 

NAGAR, HIDAYATH 
NAGAR, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

266 29/01/2026 Adithya A Nagesh A (FTHR) Adhitham ,Golithadka, 
Parakatta, Golithadka, 

Kudlu, R D Nagat 
Kudlu, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

267 29/01/2026 SHAHAL RAHMAN HAJIRA M S (MTHR) 11/451 MANZILUL 
MUBARAK, 

ALAMPADY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

268 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED RIHAN 
C I 

IQBAL C A (FTHR) SHABNAM VILLA, 
RAMDAS NAGAR, 
RAMDAS NAGAR, 
RAMDAS NAGAR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

269 29/01/2026 AYSHATH NASREEN 
M A

ABDUL NAZIR M 
(FTHR)

KUNHIKKANAM 
HOUSE, SANTHOSH 

NAGAR, CHENGALA, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

270 29/01/2026 Raksha b Balakrishna k (FTHR) G s nivas near VHVS 
karandakkad, 
Karandakkad, 

Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 
671121, Kasaragod

  

271 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ B 

ASMA (MTHR) 4/30, DOBI MANZIL, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

272 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHAN U A 

P M ABDULLA 
KUNHI (FTHR)

P M MAHAL, 
ULIYATHADUKKA, 

MADHUR, P O 
RAMDAS NAGAR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

273 29/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
SHARMEENA P Z 

MOHAMMAD 
MASHOOD M A 

(HSBN)

MARA HOUSE, 
SANTHOSH NAGAR, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

274 29/01/2026 AYSHATH NAILA N T YASMIN M A (MTHR) 474, MAJESTIC 
HOUSE, HYDROSE 

JUMA MASJID ROAD, 
P O R D NAGAR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

275 29/01/2026 RATHNAKARA KRISHNAYYA (FTHR) 16/347, MANNIPADY, 
KUDLU, R D NAGAR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

276 29/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA C A ASHRAF C A (FTHR) 12/351 CHOORI, NEW 
MASJID ROAD, 

KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

277 29/01/2026 AYISHA P KHADER (HSBN) GOLIADKA HOUSE, 
NIRCHAL, NIRCHAL, 

NIRCHAL, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

278 29/01/2026 HAFEEZA A K ABDUL KAREEM A 
(FTHR)

MAFAZ MANZIL, 
KOPA, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

279 29/01/2026 Fathima FK Ayshath junaida Km 
(MTHR)

25/102, bangodhouse, 
thalangara, thalangara, 

671122, kasaragod

  

280 29/01/2026 Ayshath Munzeera Habeeb N M (HSBN) Neerchal House, Badar 
Nagar, Kudlu, kudlu, 
671124, Kasaragod

  

281 29/01/2026 RAMSHIDA 
MAHABOOBI K K 

SYED HUSSAIN 
THANGAL K K 

(HSBN)

SYED MANZIL, 
INDIRA NAGAR, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

282 29/01/2026 SHAHBATH MAMMUNHI MOIDU 
KUNHI (FTHR)

SABITH MANZIL, 
PERDALA, NIRCHAL, 

PERDALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

283 29/01/2026 Radila KR Raghavendra (HSBN) challangod, Adhur, 
Mulleria, Adhur, 

671543, Kasaragod

  

284 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFRAZ 
B R 

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE B A 

(FTHR)

Afraz manzil, theruvath, 
thalangara, thalangara, 

671122, thalangara

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

285 29/01/2026 ABHILASH T BALAKRISHNA NAIK 
T (FTHR)

KOYAPPADY HOUSE, 
ALAMPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

286 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMAZ K A 

ABOOBACKER K P 
(FTHR)

ARANTHODE 
HOUSE, 

ARANTHODE, 
MADHUR, MADHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

287 29/01/2026 Akash R Rajendra R (FTHR) 3/888, Arikkala, Patla, 
Patla, 671124, Kasarsgod

  

288 29/01/2026 ANEES ABDULLA KUNHI D 
S (FTHR)

3/134, BAITHUL 
BIDHA ,PARAPPADI, 

PUTHUR, 
BEDRADKA, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

289 29/01/2026 BINDU S K PUSHPALAKSHA S K 
(HSBN)

17-487 NANDANA 
NIVAS, CHENEKODE, 

MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

290 29/01/2026 JAVID JUMA FATHIMA (MTHR) PARKER HOUSE, 
MEEPUGURI, 

KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

291 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH IRFANA ISHAQUE VAYA 
VALAPPIL (HSBN)

CHARLADKA 
HOUSE, 

CHARLADKA, BELA, 
ULLODY, 671321, 

KASARAGOD

  

292 29/01/2026 ABDUL SAMEER K H MOHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

KASARAGOD 
HOUSE, 

ETHIRTHODE, PADY, 
EDNEER, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

293 29/01/2026 ZAINABATH 
SHAIMA SHIRIN 

MASHOOD (HSBN) MEGINA BELA, 
BELA, BELA, BELA, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  

294 29/01/2026 SIYABUDDEEN 
ADKATHBAIL 

EBRAHIM 

IBRAHIM S M (FTHR) BADARIYA MANZIL, 
NATIONAL NAGAR, 

KASARAGOD, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

295 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
C R 

ABDUL RAZAK C H 
(FTHR)

14/400 HASSAN 
HISHAK MANZIL, 
CHOORI, KUDLU, 
RAMDAS NAGAR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

296 29/01/2026 mohammed jadwa janan Mohammed 
jaseemuddin (FTHR)

25/68, jamshi mahal, 
thalangara, thalangara, 

671122, kasaragod

  

297 29/01/2026 RAIHANA ISMAIL K (HSBN) MARUTHAMBAIL 
HOUSE, P O 

KALLAKATTA, 
MUTTATHODY, 
KALLAKATTA, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

298 29/01/2026 JITHESH P CHANDROJI RAO 
(FTHR)

MUNDOLUMOOLE 
HOUSE, NETTANIGE, 

NETTANIGE, 
KAKKEBETTU, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

299 29/01/2026 SHIMNA KRISHNAN 
S G 

GOPALA KRISHNAN 
N K (FTHR)

BERKA 
APPARTMENT, 

NELLIKATTA, P O 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

300 29/01/2026 Archana B C Ganesh Rao K (HSBN) Sri Mookambika, 
Kanakappady, 

Badiadka, Peradala, 
671551, Kumbla

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

301 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAVAD MOHAMMED 
RAFEEK (FTHR)

CHISTHIYA MANZIL, 
MARDUMBAIL, 
MUTTATHODY, 
KALLAKATTA, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

302 29/01/2026 MELITA JESMA 
CRASTA 

JOSEPH CRASTA 
(FTHR)

04/270, ARANTHOD 
HOUSE 

KOLLANGANA 
KALLAKATTA P O, 

MADHUR, 
KALLAKATTA P O, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

303 29/01/2026 AMITH P MADHUSOODHANAN 
P (FTHR)

06/199 PUNDOOR 
HOUSE, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

304 29/01/2026 Ayishath Rizvana Muhammed Kunhi P A 
(FTHR)

8/931, KARNOOR 
HOUSE, ETHIRTHOD, 
PADY, P O EDNEER, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

305 29/01/2026 PRASHANTHA VASANTHA NAIK 
(FTHR)

PERUMUNDA  
HOUSE, 

PALLATHADKA, 
BADIADKA, 

PALLATHADKA, 
671551, KASARAGOD

  

306 29/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
JAHANA G H 

HASSAINAR G (FTHR) UYITHADKA HOUSE, 
KUNTAR POST, 

ADHUR, KUNTAR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

307 29/01/2026 JISHNU SHEKAR K CHANDRASHEKARAN 
P (FTHR)

17/328 KRISHNA 
NIVAS, CHENEKODE, 

MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

308 29/01/2026 AHAMMED NAJEEB 
M 

M A MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

03/17, KHILER 
MANZIL, NEERCHAL, 

ARIYAPPADY, 
671551, KASARAGOD

  

309 29/01/2026 MISWER 
ABOOBACKER N M 

AHMED MASHOOD K 
S (FTHR)

PUTHIYA PURA, 
MOIDEEN PALLI 

ROAD, 
NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

310 29/01/2026 Abdulla Shamil Zubair M H (FTHR) Badar Nagar, Chowki, 
Kudlu, kudlu, 671124, 

kasaragod

  

311 29/01/2026 NAFEESATH 
SHAHALA A 

SHEREEF (FTHR) ATHIVALAPPU 
HOUSE, T V STATION 
ROAD, ANANGOOR, 

KASARAGOD, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

312 29/01/2026 MATADKA VASU SUNDARA 
MATADKA (FTHR)

MATADKA HOUSE, 
KUNTAR, ADHUR 

VILLAGE, KUNTAR 
POST, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

313 29/01/2026 Haritha Chandra V Ambika K (MTHR) Moodamkulam, 
Moodamkulam, 

Karadka, Karadka, 
671542, Kasargod

  

314 29/01/2026 Muhammed Jalaluddeen Mahamood (FTHR) 006/145-B, Mukkoor 
Nattakkal House, 

Kumbadaje, Movvar, 
671543, Kasaragod

  

315 29/01/2026 SAKSHI 
SADANANDA K 

SADANANDA K 
(FTHR)

KUDHVA HOUSE, 
BELLUR, BELLUR, 
BELLUR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

316 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAUD 
C A 

ABDUL RAHMAN C 
A (FTHR)

MEEPUGURI HOUSE, 
CHOORI, KUDLU, 
RAMDAS NAGAR, 

671124, 
KASDARAGOD

  

317 29/01/2026 MUHEENUDDEEN P 
K 

KUNHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

04/445, PADIKKAL 
HOUSE 

KOTTAKKANNI P O 
MADHUR, MADHUR, 
MADHUR P O, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

318 29/01/2026 AKSHAY R RAJENDRA (FTHR) 3/388, Arikkala, 
PATLA, PATLA, 
671124, Kasaragod

  

319 29/01/2026 SOURAV B RAJ BABURAJ B (FTHR) MUKUNDAM, 
PARAKATTA, 

KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

320 29/01/2026 Vikram Irniraya 
Kodyamme

Balakrishna Irniraya 
Kodyamme (FTHR)

Shreyas, Behind Joy 
Cool Drinks, Kudlu, 

Ramdas Nagar, 671124, 
Kudlu

  

321 29/01/2026 K A ANSAF ASHRAF K M (FTHR) PULIKUNNU HOUSE, 
PALLAM ROAD, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

322 29/01/2026 HAFEEZA A K ABDUL KAREEM A 
(FTHR)

MAFAZ MANZIL, 
KOPA, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

323 29/01/2026 ZAINUL ABID MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (FTHR)

CHISTHIYA MANZIL, 
MARUTHAMVAYAL, 

MUTTATHODY, 
KALLAKATTA, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

324 29/01/2026 FATHIMA HANA MUMTHAZ BEEBI P 
A (MTHR)

KUNNIL HOUSE, 
KAZILANE, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, 
THALANGARA

  

325 29/01/2026 HAMMADATH A A ABBAS A M (FTHR) DARUSALAM, 
ARANTHOD, 

MADHUR, MADHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

326 29/01/2026 AZEEMA K M ASHARAF (FTHR) PULIKUNNU HOUSE, 
PALLAM ROAD, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

327 29/01/2026 ANEESH C A CHANDRAN (FTHR) ANEESH NILAYAM 
THIRUPPATHIKUNNU, 

NULLIPPADY, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

328 29/01/2026 ABDUL AKBAR SHA K K ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

20/503, KOKKADAM 
HOUSE,SANTHOSH 

NAGAR, 
THOTTY,CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

329 29/01/2026 SEKEENA ABDUL RAZAK 
(HSBN)

CHANDRAMPARA 
HOUSE, NEKRAJE P 

O, NEKRAJE, 
NEKRAJE, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

330 29/01/2026 MIDHLAJ T A ABDULLA (FTHR) PUZHAYARIKATH 
HOUSE, THURUTHI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

331 29/01/2026 ZAINABATH 
SAFEENA C H 

MOHAMMED 
SUHAIB P M (HSBN)

RIFAYIS MANZIL, 
CHOORI, KUDLU, P O 

RAMDAS NAGAR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

332 29/01/2026 Kurelthadka Abdulla Abdul Saleem M P 
(OTHR)

11/315, Charladka, Bela, 
Ullody, 671321, 

Kasaragod

  

333 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
FARHANA B J

KAIRUNNISA (MTHR) BAITHUL AYISHA, 
BANKARAKUNNU 

NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

334 29/01/2026 ALFAZ MOHAMMAD ASIF 
(FTHR)

PATLA QUARTERS, 
PATLA, PATLA, 
PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

335 29/01/2026 Fathimath Hanana A A ABBAS (FTHR) GUCIYA MANZIL, 
ARANTHOD, 

MADHUR, MADHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

336 29/01/2026 ABDULLAHIL 
ANSAR P H

HASAINAR P A 
(FTHR)

POYYAYIL HOUSE, 
ERIYAPPAY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671121, 

KASARAGOD

  

337 29/01/2026 MAIMOONA C H IBRAHIM C H (HSBN) PUTHIYA PURA 
HOUSE, CHEROONI, 

KUMBADAJE, 
MOVVAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

338 29/01/2026 NASEERA A M A ABDULLA 
KUNHI (FTHR)

05/378 MAILPARA 
HOUSE, MAILPARA, 
PUTHUR, MOGRAL 

PUTHUR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

339 29/01/2026 AYSHATH FIDHA B A ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

PULINDADY HOUSE, 
BALADKA PAIKA, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

340 29/01/2026 NASEER AHAMED E 
M  

MUHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

13/360c, 
PODIPPALLAM, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

341 29/01/2026 FATHIMA IMNA 
EDNEER 

MOHAMMED IQBAL 
E (FTHR)

BAITHUL JANNAH, 
THAIVALAPPU, 
RIFFAYA JUMA 

MASJID, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

342 29/01/2026 AJMAL ABUBECKER 
ERIYAL A 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

CHEMBARIKA 
QUARTERS, ERIYAL, 

KUDLU, KUDLU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

343 29/01/2026 KHADEEJA RASHEED (FTHR) KOLLANGANA, 
MUTTATHODY, 

MADHUR, 
KALLAKATTA, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

344 29/01/2026 NAFEESATH 
MISRIYA E N 

ABDUL NASIR E 
(FTHR)

259, BEKAL HOUSE, 
CHENGALA, 

EDNEER, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

345 29/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN 
SHAMIL 

MOHAMMED 
SAMEER A (FTHR)

SAJEENA VILLA, 
PATLA, PATLA, 
PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

346 29/01/2026 AHMED MUNEES MOHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

CHOWKI VILLA  
NELLIKUNNU, 
NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671317, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

347 29/01/2026 DEVADAS BALLIYA VITTALA BALYAYA 
(FTHR)

SHIVASHAKTHI, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

RAMDASNAGAR P O, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

348 29/01/2026 GOWTHAM A N Narayana (FTHR) 3/316A, Arikkala, Patla, 
Patla, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

349 29/01/2026 AYSHATH SHAFNA ABOOBACKER H 
(FTHR)

ERMALAM, 
ALAMPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

350 29/01/2026 Sampreetha M Nithin Raj M (HSBN) Paneerkkad, Maipady, 
Madhur, Maipady, 
671124, Kasargod

  

351 29/01/2026 THANWEER ADIL YOUSUF T P (FTHR) MUTHAZ MANZIL, 
PATLA, PATLA, 
PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

352 29/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER N M ABDULLA KUNHI 
(FTHR)

0, CHERKALA, 
CHERKALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

353 29/01/2026 AYISHATH ARFANA ABBAS (FTHR) ARAFA ROAD, 
KOLLAMBADY, 

ANANGOOR, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

354 29/01/2026 AFSATH MIZWANA 
A K 

MOHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

NOORUL BAITH 
KOLIKARA HOUSE, 

ADKATH BAIL, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASRAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

355 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH FIDA MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ K (FTHR)

KOLIKATTA HOUSE, 
CHERKALA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA P O, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

356 29/01/2026 Ayshath Munzeera Habeeb N M (HSBN) Neerchal House, Badar 
Nagar, Kudlu, kudlu, 
671124, Kasaragod

  

357 29/01/2026 chaithra sree k savithri k (MTHR) Kallakalya, baradka, 
badiyadka, perdala, 
671551, kasaragod

  

358 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
KHALFAN IBRAHIM 

IBRAHIM T M (FTHR) BAITHUL KHALFAN, 
3rd STREET, IZZATH 

NAGAR, 
HIDAYATHNAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

359 29/01/2026 Sarasalakshmi Irniraya K Vikram Irniraya (HSBN) Shreyas, Behind Joy 
cool Drinks, Kudlu, 

Ramdas Nagar, 671124, 
Kudlu

  

360 29/01/2026 S NINGAPPA THIPPANNA (FTHR) 13- SHRE SHAILA 
COMPLEX, 

MEEPUGURI, 
KUDLU, R D NAGAR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

361 29/01/2026 AYSHATH 
SULTHANA 
FARVEEN 

MOHAMMAD 
HANEEFA K (FTHR)

G T CROSS ROAD, 
ADKATHBAIL, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

362 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FAIROOZ P H 

HAKEEM ABDULLA 
P A (FTHR)

131-A, PRINCESS 
VILLA, PATTEL 
ROAD GAZZALI 

NAGAR, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

363 29/01/2026 KADEEJATH 
ASHFANA T M

T A MUHAMMED 
KUNHI (FTHR)

09/18, THOTTINKARA 
HOUSE, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MADHUR, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

364 29/01/2026 sreena mol Shivaraman (FTHR) Nelliyadukam, Movvar, 
Karadka, Movvar, 
671543, Kasaragod

  

365 29/01/2026 Srishanth V Shashindran V (FTHR) 308, Veeramoola House, 
Pady, Edneer, 671541, 

Kasaragod

  

366 29/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
MAHURUFA PM 

NAFEESA (MTHR) 06/107 Padaladka 
House, padaladka, 

mugu, mugu, 671321, 
manjeshwaram

  

367 29/01/2026 AYSHATH FIZA T A T K ABDULLA (FTHR) MAVINAKATTE 
HOUSE, 

MAVINAKATTE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

KUMBADAJE, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

368 29/01/2026 MOIDEEN SHAMNAD ZAKIR A M (FTHR) SAVAD VILLA, 
PATHIKALADKA, 
PATLA, PATLA, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

369 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHEZIN 
ANVAR 

ANVAR ALI P V 
(FTHR)

0, K S H B COLONY 
BLOCK 2, 

CHENGALA, 
MUTTATHODI P O, 

671542, KASARAGOD

  

370 29/01/2026 SOUMYA D Chelladurai E (FTHR) 27, Ballimogaru, Kudlu, 
P O Kudlu, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

371 29/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIMAN 
BAYAZ 

ABDUL BASHEER N 
(FTHR)

NOORUL HUDHA, 
CHETTUMKUZHI, 

KASARAGOD, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

372 29/01/2026 VINAY KUMAR JAYARAM RAI 
(FTHR)

PANIYA HOUSE, 
PANIYA, KARADKA, 

MOVVAR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

373 29/01/2026 SAINABATH 
SARFEENA K A 

ABDUL HAKKEEM T 
M (HSBN)

SABITH MANZIL, 
MENAMKODE, 

CHENGALA, 
CHEROOR, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

374 29/01/2026 SAINABA ULFA MOIDEEN KUNHI 
SAIT (FTHR)

ERUTHUMKADAV 
HOUSE, 

ERUTHUMKADAV, 
MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

375 29/01/2026 YASHASWI K Veenith Kumar J 
(HSBN)

3/357, Patla, Patla, 
Patla, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

376 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADIL B MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

BEEJANTHADUKKA 
HOUSE, 

BEEJANTHADUKKA, 
BADIYADKA, 

PERDALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

377 29/01/2026 SOUDA K A ABDULLA (HSBN) MUNDAPATHI 
ROAD, MALIK 

DEENAR NAGAR, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

378 29/01/2026 AYISHASAFA S M MUHAMMED 
SADIQUE B A (FTHR)

MAJAL HOUSE, 
MOGRAL PUTHUR, 

KUDLU, KUDLU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

379 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD 

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

CHAITHOTTAM 
HOUSE, PUTHUR, 

MOGRAL PUTHUR, 
MOGRAL PUTHUR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

380 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAHALA 

ABDUL BASHEER M 
(FTHR)

PALLAM HOUSE, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
KASARAGOD, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

381 29/01/2026 Sreeja Shivaraman (FTHR) Nelliyadukam, Movvar, 
Karadka, Movvar, 
671543, Kasaragod

  

382 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MAHSOOM ALI M K 

MOHAMMED ALI K 
A (FTHR)

MUMTHAZ MANZIL, 
K K PURAM, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, 
THALANGARA

  

383 29/01/2026 Ummu Kulsu Abdul Saleem M P 
(OTHR)

11/311, Charladka, Bela, 
Ullody, 671321, 

Kasaragod

  

384 29/01/2026 MUNSEENA N A N A ABDUL 
RAHMAN (FTHR)

12/270, BADAR 
NAGAR,NEERCHAL, 

KUDLU, KUDLU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

385 29/01/2026 GEETHA MANI P RAGHAVAN K 
(HSBN)

165B  POOVALE 
HOUSE, NIRCHAL, 

NIRCHAL, NIRCHAL, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

386 29/01/2026 RUKSANA A R BEEFATHIMA (MTHR) AYSHA MANZIL, 
PERUMBALA ROAD, 
NAIMARMOOLA, P O 

VIDYANAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

387 29/01/2026 SHUYIL SHABEER BASHEER AHAMAD 
(FTHR)

MAJAL HOUSE, 
MOGRAL PUTHUR, 
KUDLU, MOGRAL 
PUTHUR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

388 29/01/2026 V G PRANAV GOPI K (FTHR) VENGACKAL 
HOUSE, 

BADAGAMOOLE, 
NIRCHAL VILLAGE, 
KUNTIKANA POST, 

671551, KASARAGOD

  

389 29/01/2026 AHAMED SAMHAN I 
K

AHAMED SAMHAN I 
K (FTHR)

K M K HOUSE, 
NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

390 29/01/2026 KADEEJATH 
REYYANA K G 

MOHAMMED 
RASHEED M (HSBN)

01-16, CHERANGAI 
KADAPPURAM, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

391 29/01/2026 Smitha N S Sumitha (MTHR) Kallakalaya house/ 116, 
Baradka, badiyadka, 

perdala, 671551, 
kasaragod

  

392 29/01/2026 HARSHITHA S SHIVA PRASAD N 
(HSBN)

SHIVASHAKTHI 
NILAYA, 

NADUVANGADI, 
KUMBADAJE, 

MOVVAR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

393 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED NISSAR 
B E

IBRAHIM B (FTHR) PANNIPARA, 
VIDYANAGAR, 
MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

394 29/01/2026 MOHAMMADALI P ABDULLA KUNHI P 
(FTHR)

KHALANDAR 
MANZIL, NIRCHAL, 

NIRCHAL, NIRCHAL, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  

395 29/01/2026 MARIYAM RAHNA K 
A 

MUHAMED YAZIR 
(HSBN)

KANAKKODE 
HOUSE, TIPPU 

NAGAR, 
ANANGOOR, 

KASARAGOD, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

396 29/01/2026 ASHWIJA VASU 
MAMATHA RAO 

MATADKA VASU 
(FTHR)

MATADKA HOUSE, 
KUNTAR, ADHUR 

VILLAGE, KUNTAR 
POST, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

397 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL K 

SARAFUDDEEN K 
(FTHR)

764, NOORU MAHAL, 
MUTTATHODI, P O 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

398 29/01/2026 BLESSWIN PINTO Alwin Pinto (FTHR) 335, Franky Villa M G 
Nagar, Madhur, P O 

Hidayathnagar, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  

399 29/01/2026 Noorunnisha Abdul 
Rahiman

Hameed (OTHR) 12/144, SH House, 
Kudlu, Kudlu, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

400 29/01/2026 AHAMED AFSAL H A MOHAMMED 
HANEEF K A (FTHR)

141-A, SUHARA 
MANZIL BEDIRA 

ROAD TIPPU NAGAR, 
KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

401 29/01/2026 Mohammed nihad 
nassirabdulla 

nassir kunnil (FTHR) 25/152, bangod house, 
thalangara, thalangara, 

671122, kasaragod

  

402 29/01/2026 RAKSHITHA 
PRASANNA I 

SEETHARAMA 
(FTHR)

BADAGAMOOLE 
HOUSE, 

BADAGAMOOLE, 
NIRCHAL, 

KUNTIKANA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

403 29/01/2026 KADEEJATH 
FAIRUNNISA 

ABDULLA M (FTHR) 12/151 MULLERIA 
HOUSE, MULLERIA, 
ADHUR, MULLERIA, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

404 29/01/2026 RAAHIMA ABDUL HARIS B 
(HSBN)

BIRMINADKA 
HOUSE, BELA, BELA 

VILLAGE, BELA 
POST, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

405 29/01/2026 ABDUL MANAF A M MAHMOOD (FTHR) malabar house, 
thalangara, thalangara, 

thalangara, 671122, 
thalangara

  

406 29/01/2026 ABDUL AYAAN P MOHAMMED SHERIF 
PATLA (FTHR)

NIHAN MANZIL, 
PATLA, 

ULIYATHADUKKA, 
PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

407 29/01/2026 ABDHUL KHADER P KUNHAMMED (FTHR) PADIKKAL HOUSE, 
KOTTAKANI, PATLA, 

PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

408 29/01/2026 SHANIMA R K MOHAMMED RAFI M 
A (FTHR)

663, COPA HOUSE 
NEW COPA P O 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
MUTTATHODY, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR P 
O, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

409 29/01/2026 ABDUL RASHAD HAMEED P A (FTHR) SHAKTHI NAGAR, 
ULLODY P O, BELA, 

ULLODY, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

410 29/01/2026 Vinutha ES Aneesh NK (HSBN) mallavara, Adhur, 
Adhur, Adhur, 671543, 

Kasaragod

  

411 29/01/2026 SHAHINA K S SHAFI (FTHR) 24/699, 
PUTHUMANNU 

HOUSE 
MUTTATHODY, VIA 

VIDYANAGAR, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

412 29/01/2026 Fathimath Tasriya Ayisha (MTHR) Chiminiyadk, 
Chiminiyadka, Bela, 

Bela, 671321, Kasaragod

  

413 29/01/2026 VINYA JAYARAMA RAI D 
(FTHR)

PANIYE HOUSE, 
PANIYE, KARADKA, 

MOVVAR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

414 29/01/2026 AGNA ANISH 
KUMAR C M

ANISH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

CHIRANKARA 
NIVAS, KUDLU, 

KUDLU, R D NADAR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

415 29/01/2026 BAYIS CHALA 
BASHEER 

BALKEES (MTHR) MOOLIYADKA 
HOUSE, PERDALA, 

BADIYADKA, 
PERDALLA P O, 

671551, KASARAGOD

  

416 29/01/2026 KADEEJATH FIDA 
SHIBILA 

ABDULLA KUNHI M 
M (FTHR)

MADHAKKATHIL 
HOUSE, HIMAYATH 

NAGAR, 
MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

417 29/01/2026 ABHIJITH B SARASWATHI 
(MTHR)

BAIRAMOOLA, 
EDNEER, PADY, 
EDNEER, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

418 29/01/2026 Vaishak E Harisha E (FTHR) Sri Hari Nilaya, 
Edaneer, Pady, Edneer, 

671541, Kasaragod

  

419 29/01/2026 Mitha A Prasanna Naik (FTHR) 8/433, Pookare, Kudlu, 
Kudlu, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

420 29/01/2026 Rathikala Dayanandan (HSBN) Nanguri Road, Ramdas 
Nagar, Kudlu, Ramdas 
Nagar, 671124, Kudlu

  

421 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAJIDA 
K Y 

YOOSUF M K (FTHR) KALAM HOUSE, 
PALLANGOD, 

ADOOR, URDUR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

422 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHIK ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

RAHMATH NAGAR, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

ERIYAL, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

423 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHEEM C B 

BASHEER C H (FTHR) 14-C, CHOORI 
MAHAL, 

THERUVATH, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

424 29/01/2026 SHAKEELA M A THASREEF C A 
(HSBN)

01-56, SHABNAM 
MANZIL 

CHERANGAIKADAPPURAM, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

425 29/01/2026 SAINABATH 
JUMANA HASEEN 

Suhail K (HSBN) 218 D, Chakkudal, 
Kumbadaje, Kumbadaje, 

671551, Kasaragod

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

426 29/01/2026 Mahamood Abdullah subaida muhammed 
(MTHR)

laksham veedu, 
koliyadukkam, thekkil, 

Perumbala, 671317, 
kasaragod

  

427 29/01/2026 NISHMA FATHIMA P 
H 

ABDUL HAMEED P 
(FTHR)

PULIKOOR HOUSE, 
MANNIPADI, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

428 29/01/2026 VINUTHA P RAMA NAIK (FTHR) Chottathadka House, 
Pallathadka, Badiadka, 
Pallathadka, 671551, 

Kasaragod

  

429 29/01/2026 GLENWIN PAVAN 
PINTO 

Alwin Pinto (FTHR) 335, Franky Villa M G 
Nagar, Madhur, P O 

Hidayathnagar, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  

430 29/01/2026 REMYA M A SASIKUMAR K 
(HSBN)

THANNIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PARAKATTA, NEAR 
A R CAMP QUATERS, 
MUTTATHODY P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

431 29/01/2026 YATHEESHA A GANGADHARA 
(FTHR)

PRAYARAGAM 
HOUSE, 

MARPANADKA, 
KUMBADAJE, 

KUMBADAJE, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

432 29/01/2026 RAGHAVAN NARAYANA 
MANIYANI (FTHR)

165B, POOVALE 
HOUSE, NEERCHAL, 

BADIADKA, 
NEERCHAL, 671321, 

KASARAGOD

  

433 29/01/2026 PAVAN RAJ G KUNHIRAMAN 
MANIYANI (FTHR)

GANIGARMOOLA 
HOUSE, EDNEER, 
PADY, EDNEER, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

434 29/01/2026 MANISH G JAYALAKSHMI K 
(MTHR)

KAMALA NIVAS, 
CHIMMINADKA, 

BELA, BELA, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

435 29/01/2026 ABDULLA AFNAN FAREEDA (MTHR) 320-A, S P T HOUSE, 
K K PURAM, 

THALANGARA, 
671122, KASARAGOD

  

436 29/01/2026 SRUTHI 
RAMACHANDRAN 

SAJEESH M (HSBN) YUVI NILAYAM, 
ALAKKA, BEVINJA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

437 29/01/2026 ANUSHA P S SHANKARA P (FTHR) ANUGRAHA, 
PERIYADKA, ADHUR 
VILLAGE, ADHUR P 

O, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

438 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FARZEEN B M 

MUHAMMAD 
SHEREEF (FTHR)

VADAKKEKKARA 
HOUSE, BEVINJE, 
THEKKIL FERRY, 
THEKKIL FERRY, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  

439 29/01/2026 Shashikala A Muthakka (MTHR) Mallavara, Adhur, 
Adhur, Adhur, 671543, 

Kasaragod

  

440 29/01/2026 IBRAHIM SINAN M MAIMOONA M E 
(MTHR)

9/155, MOVVAR, 
KUMBADAJE, 

MOVVAR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

441 29/01/2026 AHAMMED KABEER ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

SHEREEF MANZIL, 
PADINHARMOOLA, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY P O, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

442 29/01/2026 SUBAIDA MUHAMMED KUNHI 
(HSBN)

SUN SHINE 
QUARTERS, T V 
STATION ROAD 

ANAGOOR, 
KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

443 29/01/2026 Jayadeep S S Janardhanan (FTHR) Anugraham, Pachakad, 
Kudlu, Ramdas Nagar, 

671124, Kudlu

  

444 29/01/2026 NEERAJ M NARAYANA NAIK M 
(FTHR)

KRISHNA THULASI, 
VISHNUMOORTHI 

NAGAR, BELA 
VILLAGE, BELA 

POST, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

445 29/01/2026 NABEEL C H ABDUL HAMEED C A 
(FTHR)

BADRIYA HOUSE, 
FOURTH MILE, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

446 29/01/2026 Suhail Siddeeqi ABOOBAKAR 
SIDDEEQUE 

CHEROOR (FTHR)

Tahani House, Cheroor 
Kunnil, cheroor, 
cheroor, 671123, 

kasaragod

  

447 29/01/2026 Kaushik E Hareesh E (FTHR) Edaneer House, 
Edaneer, Pady, Edneer, 

671321, Kasaragod

  

448 29/01/2026 SUSHMITHA U MOHANA (FTHR) UYITHADKA HOUSE, 
KUNTAR, ADHUR 

VILLAGE, KUNTAR 
POST, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

449 29/01/2026 JUMANA T M MUHAMMAD T A 
(FTHR)

THUPPAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THUPPAKKAL, 
KUMBADAJE, 

KUMBADAJE, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

450 29/01/2026 SAIPUNNEESA M ABDUL JALEEL A 
(HSBN)

ANNADKA HOUSE, 
KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

KUMBADAJE, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

451 29/01/2026 Muhammed anas t s E A SHAFI (FTHR) Rukiya manzil, 
Rahmaniya Nagar, 
MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 
671123, Kasaragod

  

452 29/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
NISHFAD 

NESSIMA C A (MTHR) 13/58, choori, 
Kasaragod, Kudlu, 
671124, Kasaragod

  

453 29/01/2026 CHANDANA C H SATHYAN C H (FTHR) 14/295-A 
CHENNANGOD 

HOUSE, 
SHANTHINAGAR, 

KARADKA, 
KARADKA, 671542, 

KASARAGOD

  

454 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBILI HAMMAD SAFHI 
(FTHR)

BALLIR HOUSE, 
ERIYAL KUDLU P O 

671124, KUDLU, 
KUDLU P O, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

455 29/01/2026 RABIYA N S ABDULLA P M 
(HSBN)

MUBASHEERA 
MANZIL, 

RAHMANIYA 
NAGAR, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

456 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
REYANA 

FASEELA (MTHR) ANDITHADKA 
HOUSE, BOMBRANA, 

BOMBRANA, 
BOMBRANA, 671321, 

KASARAGOD

  

457 29/01/2026 MINHA N S MOHAMMED SANAH 
KOCHI (HSBN)

KOCHI HOUSE, 
THAYALANGADI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD P O, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

458 29/01/2026 AYISHATH FAYIZA FAZALU RAHMAN A 
M (FTHR)

M A MANZIL, BOOD, 
PATLA, PATLA, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

459 29/01/2026 ABDUL SAVAD KHALID A (FTHR) 234, K K PURAM, 
THALANGARA 

KADAVATH, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

460 29/01/2026 ANAGHA T T SHRIKRISHNA 
BHAT (FTHR)

THONDAMOOLE 
HOUSE, 

MUNDITHADKA, 
MUGU VILLAGE, 

MUGU POST, 671321, 
MANJESHWARA

  

461 29/01/2026 Noorisha Nawaz S H Hameed (OTHR) 12/144, Chowki Po 
Kudlu, Kudlu, Kudlu, 

671124, Kasaragod

  

462 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN SIDDHIK 

M SIDDHIK (FTHR) 18/10, NATIONAL 
NAGAR, 

ULIYATHADKA, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

463 29/01/2026 FATHIMA ZAHARA 
BATHOOL 

SARABI (MTHR) RIVER VIEW, AZAD 
NAGAR, PUTHUR, 

MOGRAL PUTHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

464 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED IJAZ P NAFEESA A B (MTHR) 2/479 A, KUNNIL 
HOUSE, PATLA, 

PATLA PO, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

465 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JUNAID 

MOOSA KUNHI A 
(FTHR)

ARLADKA HOUSE, 
ARLADKA, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

466 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH RIFATH 
K 

ABDUL RASHEED K 
(FTHR)

BOOD HOUSE, 
PATLA, MADHUR, 

PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

467 29/01/2026 B 
KRISHNAMOORTHY 

HARSHALATHA K 
MOORTHY (WIFE)

25/427A IMA HOUSE 
ROAD, IMA HOUSE 
BEERANTHABAIL, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

468 29/01/2026 NETHRAVATHI GANESHA (FTHR) CHERLADKA HOUSE, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
NEKRAJE P O, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

469 29/01/2026 Abhilash S Sudheendra Kumar B 
(FTHR)

585, Bhagavathi Nilaya, 
Bela, Bela, 671321, 

Kasaragod

  

470 29/01/2026 AYSHATH MIDA 
SHAHAZI B M 

MOIDEEN KUNHI B 
(FTHR)

MISBAH MANZIL, 
KETTUMKALLU, 

MULIYAR, MULIYAR 
P O, 671542, 

KASARAGOD

  

471 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH FAMNA 
SHARIN 

ABDULLA P (FTHR) 6/238, ADUKKAM 
HOUSE 

POOTHAPALAM, 
ADHUR, BELLUR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

472 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SERAJUDEEN K 

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

KUKKAMKAI MANE, 
ADHUR, ADHUR, 
ADHUR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

473 29/01/2026 JOMON JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) kuttikattu kunnel house, 
badiadka, perdala, 
perdala, 671551, 

kasaragod

  

474 29/01/2026 Anish V Vijaya Kumar R (FTHR) VISHNU NILAYA, 
VISHNU MOORTHI 

NAGAR, BELA, 
BELA, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

475 29/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDA K N J NOUSHAD (FTHR) H 5 N GO QUARTERS, 
NEAR KENDRIYA 

VIDYALAYA 2, 
KUDLU, 

VIDYANAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

476 29/01/2026 SHRAVYA C H MOHANA (FTHR) CHIMMINADKA, 
BELA, BELA, BELA, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  

477 29/01/2026 AYSHATH RIFANA K MOIDEEN KUNHI 
(FTHR)

06/570, KEDENJI  
HOUSE, 

BADIYADKA, 
PERDALA P O, 

671551, KASARAGOD

  

478 29/01/2026 FATHIMA ATHEENA ABDUL RAHIMAN C 
H (FTHR)

BEDISON MAHAL, 
ADKATHBAIL, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

479 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUFIYAN 

SABIR MUHAMMED 
B M (FTHR)

SAFEENA MANZIL, 
FORTH MILE, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

480 29/01/2026 HARSHITHA R RAMESHA K (FTHR) BADIBAGILU, 
Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 

Kasaragod, 671121, 
Kasaragod

  

481 29/01/2026 Bhuvan U J Jayarama (FTHR) XVIII - 774, Uliya, 
Madhur, Madhur, 
671124, Kasaragod

  

482 29/01/2026 ABIN BENNY BENNY JOSE (FTHR) ABIN VILLA, 
KELUGUDDE CROSS 
ROAD,ADKATHBAIL, 

KUDLU, KUDLU, 
671124, KASARGODE

  

483 29/01/2026 Sujani V Kiran Kumar (HSBN) Mallavara, Adhur, 
Adhur, Adhur, 671543, 

Kasaragod

  

484 29/01/2026 AHAMMED FARHAN 
T L 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

16/361-A, BAITHUL 
HAMDH 

KALLANGAI, 
PUTHUR, MOGRAL 

PUTHUR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

485 29/01/2026 YOOSUF SIDDIQUE K MAIMOONA (MTHR) BISMILLA MANZIL, 
SP NAGAR, 
MADHUR, 

MUTTATHODY, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

486 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED A M ABOOBACKER 
MUKRI (FTHR)

NUCHIPPADAPPU 
HOUSE, ALAMPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

487 29/01/2026 ATHIRA JK JAYANTHAN (FTHR) K R BHAVAN 10, 
NEAR LIGHT 

HOUSE,ADKATHBAIL, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

488 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAMNA B S 

ABDUSALEEM 
(FTHR)

AYSHA MANZIL  B M 
MAHMOOD 

BANGARAKUNNU, 
NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

489 29/01/2026 ABBAS SHAHZAD K 
A 

A A ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

290, K K PURAM, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

490 29/01/2026 BASIL ZAMAN P B Basheer P (FTHR) 10/129, Meepuguri, 
Kudlu, Ramdas Nagar, 

671124, Kasaragod

  

491 29/01/2026 HANIYYA AMINA ABOOBACKER B 
(FTHR)

SHAHIDA MANZIL, 
PILANKATTA, 
PERDALA, P O 

PERDALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

492 29/01/2026 KADEEJATH 
JASEENA B S 

B SULAIMAN (FTHR) BELLIPADY HOUSE, 
CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

493 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAKEENA 

RAZAK M (HSBN) MUDUVATH MOOLA 
HOUSE, 

KANNADIPPARA 
ETHIRTHODE, PADY, 

EDNEER, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

494 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FARDEEN 

C M NASIR (FTHR) S P T HOUSE, K K 
PURAM, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

495 29/01/2026 SHARATH N SOORYANARAYANA 
(FTHR)

YENIYARPPU 
HOUSE, BELA, BELA 

VILLAGE, BELA 
POST, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

496 29/01/2026 Basheer Edaneer Fouziya Basheer (WIFE) Bismilla Manzil, 
Ethirthod, Pady, Edneer, 

671541, Kasaragod

  

497 29/01/2026 ANUSHA C S D CHANDRA 
SHEKARA (FTHR)

510 A, MUTHAPPAN 
NILAYA,ARTHIPALLA, 

CHENGALA, 
NEKRAJE, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

498 29/01/2026 Mohammad Aadil A Abdul Rahiman B M 
(FTHR)

Aadil manzil, Near 
Noorul Islam 
Orphanage, 

MUTTATHODY, 
alampady, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

499 29/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA ABDULLAH KUNHI K 
A (FTHR)

koovathotty house, deli, 
kalanad, kalanad, 
671317, thalangara

  

500 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB K B 

AYSHA (MTHR) Thidukandam House 
Muttathodi, Hidayath 

Nagar, Madhur, 
Hidayath Nagar, 

671123, Kasaragod

  

501 29/01/2026 DIVYA JAYANTHI S (FTHR) CHARLADKA 
HOUSE, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE 
P O, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

502 29/01/2026 ZEENATH NISHA ABDUL RASHEED S 
(HSBN)

Mini estate, Rahmaniya 
nagar, Muttathody, 

Muttathody, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

503 29/01/2026 Harshalatha K Moorthy B 
KRISHNAMOORTHY 

(HSBN)

25/427A IMA HOUSE 
ROAD, IMA HOUSE 
BEERANTHABAIL, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

504 29/01/2026 AHAMMED C A ABDUL RAHIMAN C 
A (FTHR)

K K CHEROOR 
HOUSE, cheroor, 
chengala, Cheroor, 
671123, kasaragod

  

505 29/01/2026 ABDUL WARITH 
IRSHAD 

SARABI (MTHR) RIVER VIEW, AZAD 
NAGAR, PUTHUR, 

MOGRAL PUTHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

506 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED OWAIS 
U 

UMMER A (FTHR) CHEROOR HOUSE, 
CHEROOR, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

507 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED S M T SUBAIR T M (FTHR) SUKOON HOUSE, GT 
SECOND CROSS 
ROAD, ADKATH 
BAIL, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

508 29/01/2026 Nishanth U J Jayarama (FTHR) XVIII - 774, Uliya, 
Madhur, Madhur, 
671124, Kasaragod

  

509 29/01/2026 SANJANA K N NAVEEN KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KAKKEBETTU, 
NETTANIGE, 
NETTANIGE, 

KAKKEBETTU, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

510 29/01/2026 FATHIMA C H MOHAMMED ABDUL 
HAMEED (FTHR)

372-D, CHIRTHOTTY 
HOUSE, 

MANHAMPARA, 
ADHUR, KUNTAR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

511 29/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN C 
H 

C H ABDULLA (FTHR) BEDISON MAHAL, 
ADKATHBAIL, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

512 29/01/2026 PRASHOB CHANDRA JAYACHANDRA N 
(FTHR)

YENIYARPU HOUSE, 
BELA, BELA 

VILLAGE, BELA 
POST, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

513 29/01/2026 ABIDA B MOHAMMAD M 
(HSBN)

C H NAGAR HOUSE, 
KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

KUMBADAJE, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

514 29/01/2026 IBRAHIM BATHSHA 
T 

MOIDEENKUNHI 
(FTHR)

THUPPAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

KUMBADAJE, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

515 29/01/2026 BEEBI IRFANA A K JAMALUDEEN A K 
(FTHR)

MILAD NAGAR, 
KOLARI NEKRAJE P 
O 671543, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE  P O, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

516 29/01/2026 Anivith Raj H Sreedhara H (FTHR) 171, Hunsadi House, 
Pady, Edaneer, 671541, 

Kasaragod

  

517 29/01/2026 Khushi K Anitha N (MTHR) Ninaada, Alanthadka, 
Mulleria, Mulleria, 
671543, Kasaragod

  

518 29/01/2026 THAMSHEER 
AHAMED 

PADINHARE MOOLE 
BEERAN AHAMED 

(FTHR)

THAMSHEER VILLA, 
TAJ NAGAR, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

519 29/01/2026 Dhanushpani I Ramakrishna Bhat 
(FTHR)

Shree nilaya house, 
elanthody, badiyadka, 

perdala, 671551, 
Kasargod

  

520 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RUBEENA T A 

ASHIK K P (HSBN) K P HOUSE, PAIKA 
BALADUKKA, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

521 29/01/2026 O E SHABEENA J NOUSHAD (HSBN) H 5 N G O 
QUARTERS, 

UDAYAGIRI, KUDLU, 
VIDAYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

522 29/01/2026 HAFIZ MOHAMMED 
C A 

ARIF MOHAMMED 
KUNHI (FTHR)

HAJAR VALAPPIL 
SAJIDA MANZIL, 

CHEROOR, 
CHENGALA, 

CHEROOR, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

523 29/01/2026 BABITHA A S VINAYAKUMAR B 
(HSBN)

BELINJA HOUSE, 
YETHADKA, 

KUMBADAGE, 
YETHADKA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

524 29/01/2026 ASHIKA P RADHA T (MTHR) CERAMICS ROAD, 
THERUVATH, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

525 29/01/2026 NAFEESA MUNA ZULFIKAR (FTHR) 204, GARDEN HOUSE, 
THERUVATH P O 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

526 29/01/2026 MARIYAMATH 
SAFWANA 

IBRAHIM KUNHI 
(FTHR)

Kundadukka house, 
Eruthumkadavu, 

Muttathody, 
Muttathody, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

527 29/01/2026 AYISHATH 
ANSHEEDA N M 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) MALTHIGURI 
HOUSE, 

MALTHIGURI, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

528 29/01/2026 SHREYAS M N NARENDRA B N 
(FTHR)

407, SHRI 
BHAGAVATHI 

KRIPA, BADIADKA, 
PERDALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

529 29/01/2026 ABDUL INAZ P NAFEESA A B (MTHR) 02/479 A, KUNNIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENNIKOODAL, 
PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

530 29/01/2026 HARICHANDRA B GOPALA NAIK 
(FTHR)

BADAGAMOOLE, 
NIRCHAL, NIRCHAL, 

NIRCHAL, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

531 29/01/2026 AMINATH RASHIDA 
T A

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

RASHIDA MANZIL, 
RAHMATH NAGAR, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

532 29/01/2026 ABDULLAH 
MOHAMMAD REZA 

K 

MOHAMMAD ANAS 
MALIK K (FTHR)

AVVABI, KOYAS 
LANE, THERUVATH, 

THALANGARA, 
671122, KASARAGOD

  

533 29/01/2026 VIJAYASREE T SUBIN JOSE (HSBN) PROVIDENCE, 
CHALA CROSS 

ROAD, KASARAGOD, 
P O VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

534 29/01/2026 Priyanka B Mohana M (HSBN) Thaivalapp, Maipady, 
Shiribagilu, Maipady, 

671124, Kasargod

  

535 29/01/2026 AYSHATH NOURIN C 
N 

NAUSHAD C A (FTHR) 10/543 BAITHUL 
BILAL, CHOORI, 

KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

536 29/01/2026 Misriya Mohammed (HSBN) Chimminadka, Bela, 
Bela, Bela, 671321, 

Kasaragod

  

537 29/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA A K ABDUL KHADER A K 
(FTHR)

A K HOUSE, 
BELLOORADUKKAM, 

PADY, 
KALLAKATTA, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

538 29/01/2026 FATHIMA RIMSHA ABDUL MUTHALIB 
(FTHR)

RAAZ VILLA, 
ZEENATH NAGAR, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, 
THALANGARA

  

539 29/01/2026 MOIDEEN AJMAL K A ABDULLA K B (FTHR) KARODI HOUSE, 
AKKARAPALLA, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

540 29/01/2026 NOORUDDIN K MOHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

THAYALANGADI 
HOUSE, 

THAYALANGADI, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

541 29/01/2026 Ganya N Naveena Kumar B 
(FTHR)

Raghavendra Nilaya 
Shanthi Nagar, 
Karandakkad, 

Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 
671121, Kasaragod

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

542 29/01/2026 RANIM FIROZ FADI FIROZ FADI (FTHR) FADI HOUSE, BEACH 
ROAD  

NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

543 29/01/2026 Drishya U Vasu U (FTHR) XVIII - 813, Uliya, 
Madhur, Madhur, 
671124, Kasaragod

  

544 29/01/2026 Shayan Sulaimam C S Zaidhabi (MTHR) Edneer House, 
Ethirthod, Pady, Edneer, 

671541, Kasaragod

  

545 29/01/2026 IRSHAD ALI M A IBRAHIM M A (FTHR) MOOLI HOUSE, 
ADHUR, ADHUR, 
ADHUR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

546 29/01/2026 ABDUL FAUZHAN K 
M 

B M KUNHALI (FTHR) 11/213, ERIYAL 
HOUSE,ERIYAL, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

547 29/01/2026 SHANID HUSSAIN H 
N 

NOUSHAD P A (FTHR) 326, SHANID 
HUSSAIN VILLA, 
HASHIM STREET 

THERUVATH, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

548 29/01/2026 KADHEEJATH 
UMAIBA T A 

ABDUL KUNHI 
(FTHR)

THASNEEM MANZIL, 
UDUVA, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

549 29/01/2026 ABDULLA UMMER HAJI (FTHR) PADIYATHADKA 
HOUSE, ADHUR, 

ADHUR VILLAGE, 
KUNTAR POST, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

550 29/01/2026 FATHIMA AFEEDA 
amrin N 

Hameer Hamza N 
(FTHR)

444/A Rahmath Manzil, 
Volga Road 

Naimarmoola, 
Muttathody, P O 

Vidyanagar, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  

551 29/01/2026 SUBIN JOSE JOSE SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

PROVIDENCE, 
CHALA CROSS 

ROAD, KASARAGOD, 
P O VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

552 29/01/2026 muhsina km Muhammed Ali KM 
(FTHR)

18/119  A, zeenath 
Nagar Bangod, 

thalangara, thalangara, 
671122, kasaragod

  

553 29/01/2026 ASHA FAREEQUE ABDUL RAHIMAN C 
H (HSBN)

BEDISON MAHAL, 
ADKATHBAIL, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

554 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ARSHANA P A 

KALEEL P (HSBN) 08, B T STREET B T 
ROAD, NEAR JUMA 

MASJID 
MUTTATHODY, 

HIDAYATHNAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

555 29/01/2026 S KADEEJATH 
SHABANA 

ABDUL REHAMAN 
(FTHR)

SHANTHIPPALLAM 
HOUSE, 

KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

MOVVAR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

556 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
UNSEENA 

ABDUL RAHIMAN U 
B (FTHR)

04/23 KARWAR 
COMPOUND, 

MOINDAMPARA, 
KARADKA, 

MULLERIA, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

557 29/01/2026 Praneeth Shetty V Mallika P (MTHR) Valamale house, 
valamale, badiyadka, 

perdala, 671551, 
kasaragod

  

558 29/01/2026 SNEHA C SINDHU C (MTHR) SIVADAM HOUSE, 
AYYANKOLTHOTTY, 

CHEMNAD, 
KALANAD, 671317, 

KASARAGOD

  

559 29/01/2026 ASWINI C S D 
CHANDRASHEKARAN 

(FTHR)

510 A, MUTHAPPAN 
NILAYA,ARTHIPALLA, 

CHENGALA, 
NEKRAJE, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

560 29/01/2026 NAFEESATH HAFSA THASLIM P (HSBN) KADIKKAL HOUSE, 
KUSHAL NAGAR, 

HOSDURG, 
KANHANGAD, 

671315, KANHANGAD

  

561 29/01/2026 ASHYAMATH 
SILVANA E E 

IBRAHIM KUNHI 
(FTHR)

Eruthumkadavu, 
Vidyanagar, 
Muttathody, 

Muttathody, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  

562 29/01/2026 AYSHATH HIZA MOHAMMED KUNHI 
K (FTHR)

KORIKANDAM 
HOUSE, BADIADKA, 

BADIADKA, 
PERDALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

563 29/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER MOHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

HABEEB MANZIL, 
KOLLAMBADY 

ANANGOOR, 
KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

564 29/01/2026 DEVANANDHA B RAJESH E K (FTHR) 148/15, KARANI 
HOUSE, KARADKA, 

KARADKA, 
KARADKA, 671542, 

KASARAGOD

  

565 29/01/2026 MARIYAM 
THAHSEEN K Z 

ZUBAIR M A (FTHR) THABSHEERA 
MANZIL, 

MANNIPADY, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

MADHUR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

566 29/01/2026 Vrinda U V Vasu U (FTHR) XVIII - 813, Uliya, 
Madhur, Madhur, 
671124, Kasaragod

  

567 29/01/2026 RAHINA P K FAYAZ M T (HSBN) LAKSHAM VEEDU 
COLONY, 

KOLIYADUKKAM, 
PERUMBALA, 

PERUMBALA, 671317, 
KASARAGOD

  

568 29/01/2026 muhsina km Muhammed ali km 
(FTHR)

18/119A, zeenath Nagar 
Bangod, thalangara, 
thalangara, 671122, 

kasaragod

  

569 29/01/2026 SHREEKANTH P VAMANA NAIK 
(FTHR)

pallathadka, perdala, 
perdala, perdala, 

671551, kasaragod

  

570 29/01/2026 PRAKASHA ACHUTHAN (FTHR) M G COLONY, 
ANANGOOR, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

571 29/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA NAUSHAD C A (FTHR) 10/543 BAITHUL 
BILAL, CHOORI, 

KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

572 29/01/2026 Alimath Riza Subaida (MTHR) Shamna Villa, Ethirthod, 
Pady, Edneer, 671541, 

Kasaragod

  

573 29/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA FIROS M A (FTHR) 479-C FIDA MAHAL, 
OOPPOSITE 

GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE, 

KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

574 29/01/2026 SHRAVYA R RAMESH C H (FTHR) CHIRALI HOUSE, 
PADY, PADY, 

EDNEER, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

575 29/01/2026 Vasanthi Narayana A (MTHR) Kilingar House, 
Kilingar, Neerchal, 
Neerchal, 671321, 

Kasaragod

  

576 29/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
ASEELA BASHEER 

ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

PATLA HOUSE, 
PATLA, PATLA, 
PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

577 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZEID M MOIDEEN KUNHI 
(FTHR)

MUNIYOOR HOUSE, 
KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE 

VILLAGE, 
KUMBADAJE POST, 
671551, KASARAGOD

  

578 29/01/2026 ABDUL THABSEER C 
M 

MOHAMMED KUNHI 
A C (FTHR)

C M HOUSE, 
KALLAKATTA, 
MUTTATHODY, 

KALLAKATTA P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

579 29/01/2026 ASMA ABDULLA A (HSBN) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
TN MOOLA, 

MUTTATHODY, P O 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

580 29/01/2026 Damodaran Raman (FTHR) 151, Kelugudde, Kudlu, 
Ramdas Nagar, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

581 29/01/2026 AYSHATH AZREENA MOHAMMED SIRAJ P 
(HSBN)

PERUMBALA HOUSE, 
PERUMBALA, 
KASARAGOD, 

VIDYANAGAR P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

582 29/01/2026 ABDUL SARFARAZ MUHAMMED (FTHR) 193, ARJUNAM 
KUZHI, MADHOOR, 

PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

583 29/01/2026 SAINABATH 
ANSEELA 

ABDUL RAHMAN U 
B (FTHR)

04/23 KARWAR 
COMPOUND, 

MOHINDAMPARA, 
KARADKA, 

MULLERIA, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

584 29/01/2026 Sneha U Umavathi M (MTHR) 1/24, Mogar, Puthur, 
Mogralputhur, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

585 29/01/2026 ABDUL ADIL K A KAREEM ABDULLA 
A (FTHR)

07/338, P A HOUSE 
ERIYAL, KUDLU, 
KUDLU, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

586 29/01/2026 KHADEEJA ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

11/362, 
SANTHOSHNAGAR, 
MUTTATHODY, P O 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

587 29/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
ZEHRA SA ADA 

T M NAVAS (FTHR) HASHIM STREET, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

971121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

588 29/01/2026 FIDA FARZEEN S M MOIDEEN KUNHI A 
(FTHR)

FIDA MANZIL, 
ERIYAPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

589 29/01/2026 K Nagesha Ramachandra 
Kadambalithaya (FTHR)

Harsha complex, 
Bolukatta, badiyadka, 

perdala, 671551, 
kasaragod

  

590 29/01/2026 ASIYATH NOUFIRA S ABDUL SATHAR P K 
(FTHR)

17/448, MUFEEDA 
MANZIL SP NAGAR, 

MUTTATHODY, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

591 29/01/2026 AYSHATH USNA C A ABDULLA C M 
(FTHR)

CHENNIKOODAL, 
PATLA, PATLA, 
PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

592 29/01/2026 Thrithesh V Chandravathi V (MTHR) 7/255, Ballimogaru, 
Kudlu, Kudlu, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

593 29/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED A MAJEED A (FTHR) Bafaki nagar, 
ALAMPADY, 
ALAMPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
671123, 

MUTTATHODY

  

594 29/01/2026 AYISHATH 
NASHBANA E 

ISMAYIL E (FTHR) Kundadkka house, 
Eruthumkadav, 

Muttathody, 
Muttathody, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

595 29/01/2026 Adham Fathima (MTHR) Baithul Noor 
House,YMK Villa, 

Ethirthod, Pady, Edneer, 
671541, Kasaragod

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

596 29/01/2026 ABDULLA A ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
TN MOOLA, 

MUTTATHODY, P O 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

597 29/01/2026 MARIYAM RIDHA NAUSHAD C A (FTHR) 10/543 BAITHUL 
BILAL, CHOORI, 

KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

598 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED AHRAZ M MEHBOOB (FTHR) 71-A, MEETHAL 
HOUSE, PALLIKKAL 
KANDATHIL PALLI, 

THALANGARA, 
671122, KASARAGOD

  

599 29/01/2026 Ramya K Aithappa (FTHR) 367, Kanyappady 
House, Neeerchal, 
Neerchal, 671321, 

Kasaragod

  

600 29/01/2026 shraddha pk rao pramod kimar (FTHR) sapthagiri, karandkkad, 
madhur road, kasaragod, 

kasaragod, kasaragod, 
681121, kasaragod

  

601 29/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA AYSHA K M (FTHR) PALATHADKA 
HOUSE, PATLA, 
PATLA, PATLA, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

602 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARAZ 
F 

FIROS M A (FTHR) 479-C FIDA MAHAL, 
GOVERNMENT 

COLLEGE 
OPPOSSITE, 

KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

603 29/01/2026 HISHAM 
MOHAMMED 

MOOSA 

AHAMED LUKMAN K 
M (FTHR)

SYMPHONY HOMES, 
OPP 

THAYALANGADI 
JUMA MASJID, 

THAYALANGADI, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

604 29/01/2026 Muhammed Ashiq PA ABDULLA P M (FTHR) Parakthotty House, 
Rahmaniya Nagar, 
MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 
671123, Kasaragod

  

605 29/01/2026 Abdul Imthiyas I IBRAHIM D (FTHR) 21/208, HIMTHIYAS 
MANZIL , 

SEETHANGOLI, 
BELA, P O BELA, 

671321, KASARAGOD

  

606 29/01/2026 NAJESH K SANJU K (FTHR) 155 Kangila Guthu 
House, Ukkinadka, 

Badiadka, Ukkinadka P 
O, 671552, Kasaragod

  

607 29/01/2026 N SAI PRASAD SATHISH (FTHR) NEAR SARADA 
BAJANA 

MANDIRAM, 
NAGARKATTE 
KORAKKODE, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

608 29/01/2026 ZAINABATH 
SHAMNA 

MOHAMMED ILIAS Y 
N (HSBN)

NEELAPADY HOUSE, 
ARATUKADAVU, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

609 29/01/2026 NAWFA MANSOOR ABDUL MANZOOR 
BEDIRA ABBAS 

(FTHR)

NAHLA MAHAL, 
CHALA ROAD, 
KASARAGOD, 

VIDYANAGAR P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

610 29/01/2026 NOUFAL A AMOO (FTHR) NALTHADKA 
HOUSE, 

NALTHADKA, 
CHENGALA, 

KALLAKATTA, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

611 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH SELMA Muhammed Jamseed U 
E (HSBN)

Ukkambatty House, 
Panalam, Chengala, 
Cheroor, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

612 29/01/2026 Saniya Adham (FTHR) Baithul Noor,YMK 
Villa, Ethirthod, Pady, 

Edneer, 671541, 
Kasaragod

  

613 29/01/2026 AMINATH SHAMLA P 
S 

SHAREEF P (FTHR) AMINA VILLA, 
NADUPALLAM, 
PATLA, PATLA, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

614 29/01/2026 ASMATH SHAMLA 
SHIRIN 

MIHAMMED HARIS 
(FTHR)

RACE COURCE 
AVENUE, TIPPU 

NAGAR, 
ANANGOOR, 

KASARAGOD, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

615 29/01/2026 NAKSHATHRA S SATHYANANDHAN 
(FTHR)

123, kasaba beach, 
kasaragod, kasaragod, 

671121, kasaragod

  

616 29/01/2026 MARIYAM FARISA 
ABDULLA 

MAIMOONABI 
(MTHR)

SAFATH MANZIL, 
MOGRAL PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, MOGRAL 

PUTHUR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

617 29/01/2026 ABDUL NOUSHAD K 
S 

ASIYA (MTHR) Noushad manzil, Mini 
Estate, Muttathody, 

Muttathody, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

618 29/01/2026 UMMER FAROOK ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MANGALA MOOLE 
HOUSE, S P NAGAR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
HIDAYATHNAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

619 29/01/2026 MARIYAMMATH 
NAJILA 

ABDULLA K B (FTHR) KARODI HOUSE, 
AKKARAPALLA, 

MUTTAHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

620 29/01/2026 RANIM FIROZ FADI FIROZ ABUBAKER 
FADI (FTHR)

FADI HOUSE, BEACH 
ROAD NELLIKUNNU, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

621 29/01/2026 SREYA U MADHAVAN (FTHR) ULLASAM,LIGHT 
HOUSE, 

ADKATHBAIL 
BEACH, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

622 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHEEN 

HASSAINAR (FTHR) 335, SALEEM 
MANZIL, JADEED 

ROAD, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

623 29/01/2026 AYSHATH NILISHA A 
M 

ABDUL MAJEED S I 
(FTHR)

HASEENA MANZIL, 
PULIKOOR, 

SHIRIBGAILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

624 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASEEL 
T M 

ABDUL MUNEER 
(FTHR)

22/416, 
THEKKEMOOLA, 
MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

625 29/01/2026 SHRAVYA SREEDHARAN (FTHR) ANEKKALA HOUSE, 
BELLUR, BELLUR, 
BELLUR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

626 29/01/2026 KADHIJATHUL ASNA 
A M 

RAMSEENA K S 
(MTHR)

BISMILLAH MANZIL, 
ULIYATHADUKKA, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

627 29/01/2026 AYSHATH ASRIFA HARIS A M (HSBN) PALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

628 29/01/2026 FATHIMA AHAMMED FAISAL K 
(HSBN)

KOLLANGANA 
HOUSE, 

KOLLANGANA, 
MADHUR, 

KALLAKATTA P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

629 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SALMAN K A 

AYISHATH 
MUMTHAS K M 

(MTHR)

K E VALAPPU 
HOUSE, 

THAYALANGADI, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

630 29/01/2026 AYSHATH IRFANA ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

1/125, KUNNIL 
HOUSE, NEAR ITI, 

VIDYANAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

631 29/01/2026 MARIYAM RIZA P A Abdul Basheer P A 
(FTHR)

Mansoor Manzil, 
Panalam, Chengala, 
Cheroor, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

632 29/01/2026 NIKHIL S SATHIANANDAN 
(FTHR)

123, kasaba beach, 
kasaragod, kasaragod, 

671121, kasaragod

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

633 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED IJAZ C 
A 

ABDUL RAHMAN M 
(FTHR)

Akkarangara House, 
Chengala, Chengala, 
Chengala, 671541, 

Kasaragod

  

634 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED KHAIS 
E H 

ABDUL HAMEED E A 
(FTHR)

ERDUKADAVU 
HOUSE, 

ERDUKADAVU, 
MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

635 29/01/2026 AHAMMADUL 
KABEER 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) C M NAGAR, 
CHARLADKA, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

636 29/01/2026 Abdul Shamseer M Kadeeja (MTHR) Mudrekochi House, 
Nettanige, Nettanige, 
Nettanige, 671543, 

Kasaragod

  

637 29/01/2026 Thasmiya Thaj A S Adham (FTHR) Baithul Noor,YMK 
Villa, Ethirthod, Pady, 

Edneer, 671541, 
Kasaragod

  

638 29/01/2026 NAFEESATH AHLAM 
FAMSHEEDA A

M AHMMED (FTHR) 24/153 K S ROAD, K K 
PURAM, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

639 29/01/2026 Ahammed Shahal K S Shamsudheen (FTHR) Kamfas Manzil, 
Rahmaniya Nagar, 
MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 
671123, Kasaragod

  

640 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH SELMA 
SHABRINA M A 

MUJEED RAHMAN M 
A (FTHR)

DAAR UL JANNAH, 
NEAR C M BADH 

MASJID, MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

641 29/01/2026 ARAFATH FATHIMATH 
ZUHARA (MTHR)

193, ARJUNAM 
KUZHI, MADHUR, 

PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

642 29/01/2026 ASHWATH KUMAR K AITHAPPA (FTHR) kanakapadi house, 
badiadka, perdala, 
perdala, 671551, 

kasaragod

  

643 29/01/2026 Sreehari K Ayithappa (FTHR) 367, Kanyappady 
House, Neerchal, 
Neerchal, 671321, 

Kasaragod

  

644 29/01/2026 BINOD THOMAS THRESIAMMA 
THOMAS (FTHR)

105 B/16, 
THADIKKAL HOUSE  
KUDLU ,RD NAGAR, 
KUDLU, RD NAGAR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

645 29/01/2026 BASHERIYA T H KHADEEJA (MTHR) TAJ APARTMENT, 
IZZATH NAGAR, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

646 29/01/2026 Sowmya Nagesha K Nagesha (HSBN) Harsha complex, 
bolukatta, badiyadka, 

perdala, 671551, 
kasaragod

  

647 29/01/2026 AJEMAL IBRAHIM (FTHR) PADINHAR 
KADAVATH 

CHETTUMKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

HIDAYATHNAGAR, 
MUTTATHODY, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

648 29/01/2026 Ijas Ahamed Abdul Azeez (FTHR) 11/249, Marpanadka 
Kajamala, Ubrangala, 
Kumbadaje, 671551, 

Kasaragod

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

649 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED HADI 
BADRUDDEEN 

AHMAD 
BADRUDDEEN T A 

(FTHR)

HUDA MAHAL, 
PATTEL ROAD, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

650 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SARFARAZ B A 

ABBAS B A (FTHR) 14/290-c BMC HOUSE, 
BEDIRA, 

KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

651 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHADAF 
PALLIKKAL 
KUNHAMU

PALLI KAL 
KUNHAMU (FTHR)

OPP HYDROSE JUMA 
MASJID, 

THERUVATH, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

652 29/01/2026 HAFSATH FAIMA B H HASSINAR B A 
(FTHR)

BANDICHAL HOUSE, 
CHERUR, 

CHENGALA, 
CHEROOR P O, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

653 29/01/2026 NAYANA KUMARI M SHRIDHARA RAI 
(HSBN)

ANEKKALA HOUSE, 
BELLUR, BELLUR, 
BELLUR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

654 29/01/2026 YOUSUF C M IBRAHIM C M (FTHR) KELUKUNNU 
HOUSE, CHOORI, 

MADHUR, KUDLU P 
O, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

655 29/01/2026 KALANDAR SABITH 
M 

ABBAS M (FTHR) 400, NEAR G V H S S 
MOGRAL, MOGRAL, 
P OMOGRAL, 671321, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

656 29/01/2026 ZULAIKA FAIZA 
ABDULLA 

MAIMOONABI 
(MTHR)

SAFAATH MANZIL, 
MOGRAL PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, MOGRAL 

PUTHUR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

657 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ASHIQHA T A 

ABDULLA (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, T 
N MOOLA, 

MUTTATHODY, P O 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

658 29/01/2026 Deepasree K Ayithappa (FTHR) 367, Kanyappady 
House, Neerchal, 
Neerchal, 671321, 

Kasaragod

  

659 29/01/2026 Aminath Alfeena Althaf Althaf (FTHR) Mumtaz Manzil, 
ministate, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 
671123, Kasaragod

  

660 29/01/2026 KADEEJATH 
SUNNIYA 

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

DESHYAM KUNNIL 
HOUSE, Chengala, 
Chengala, Chengala, 
671541, Kasaragod

  

661 29/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
KABSA THASNI P M 

BEEFATHIMA (MTHR) Irshadiyya manzil, 
Rahmaniya nagar, 

Muttathody, 
Muttathody, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

662 29/01/2026 HARSHITHA C H JALAJA (MTHR) 5/294, Chenakkod, 
Madhur, Madhur, 
671123, Kasaragod

  

663 29/01/2026 ABBAS SILHAN C B BADARUDEEN C A  
(FTHR)

alakka house cherkala, 
alakkka, chengala, 
chengala, 671541, 

kasaragod

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

664 29/01/2026 RABIYATH BEEBI SAYED A B (HSBN) 292/10,PAYANGADI 
HOUSE, ADHUR, 
ADHUR, ADHUR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

665 29/01/2026 Nafeesath Raheema E H Hassainar (FTHR) Ethirthode House, 
Ethirthod, Pady, Edneer, 

671541, Kasaragod

  

666 29/01/2026 ABHISHEK ASHOK ASHOKA P (FTHR) 26/35, KRISHNAMMA 
NILAYAM, PALLA 

HOUSE, 
NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

667 29/01/2026 AHEMAD ZAMIL ABDUL AZEEZ 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

18, P A WHITE 
HOUSE, CERAMICS 
ROAD THERUVATH, 

KASARAGOD, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

668 29/01/2026 Ayeeshath Asrina Abdul Azzez (FTHR) 249, Marpanadka, 
Ubrangala, Kumbadaje, 

671551, Kasaragod

  

669 29/01/2026 YUSUF MUHSIN C M MOHAMMED M Y 
(FTHR)

SIDDIQUE MANZIL, 
KOTTAKANI HOUSE, 
MADHUR, MADHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

670 29/01/2026 KHADEEJA HAMEED (HSBN) PADIYADUPPU 
HOUSE, BELA, BELA, 

BELA, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

671 29/01/2026 MISRIYA C A SARABI (MTHR) 006/505 
CHETTUMKUZHI 

HOUSE, HIDAYATH 
NAGAR, MADHUR, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

672 29/01/2026 SIRAJUL ISLAM S A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

SADATH MANZIL, 
ANANGOOR, 

KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

673 29/01/2026 Adhira B Udaya Mukari (FTHR) Badagamoole House, 
kuntikanna, nirchal, 

perdala, 671551, 
Kasaragod

  

674 29/01/2026 SAYA VINOD V REMA N (MTHR) 137, Sathya Narayana 
Madam Kadpuram 

Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 
Kasaragod, 671121, 

Kasaragod

  

675 29/01/2026 SUMITHRA SATHISH K (HSBN) 159 B HUNSADKA 
HOUSE, KUNTAR 

POST, ADHUR, 
KUNTAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

676 29/01/2026 NAFEESATH 
THANVEERA C M 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) CHALA HOUSE, 
CHALA, 

KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

677 29/01/2026 AHAMMED ANSAF K HAMEED (FTHR) MUNDEKA, MOGRAL 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
MOGRAL PUTHUR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

678 29/01/2026 KEERTHANA BABU (FTHR) KOTTAMKUZHY, 
KARADKA, 
KARADKA, 

KARADKA, 671542, 
KASARAGOD

  

679 29/01/2026 Anusree K Ayithappa (FTHR) 367, Kanyappady 
House, Neerchal, 
Neerchal, 671321, 

Kasaragod

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

680 29/01/2026 Beepathumma A B Fasslul Rahiman  
(HSBN)

14/298, Baladka, 
chengala, chengala, 
671541, kasaragod

  

681 29/01/2026 ZULAIKHA FAZI ABDULLA B A (FTHR) Shahul manzil, 
Rahmaniya nagar, 

ministate, Muttathody, 
Muttathody, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

682 29/01/2026 Ibrahim Rahid C H Hassainar C H (FTHR) Ethirthode Hoise, 
Ethirthod, Pady, Edneer, 

671541, Kasaragod

  

683 29/01/2026 MAIMOONATH 
SHAMA 

SHAMSUDEEN 
ABDULLA (FTHR)

THAMEEM MANZIL, 
KUNHIKKANAM, 

ALAMPADY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

684 29/01/2026 NAFEESATH JAFNA 
SHERIN 

T K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

THAHA MANZIL, 
135,CHERANGAI 
KADAPPURAM, 
KASARAGOD, 

KUDLU P O, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

685 29/01/2026 SUDHANAJLI Jalaja (MTHR) 5/294, Chenakkod, 
Madhur, HIDAYATH 

NAGAR, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  

686 29/01/2026 HASSAN ADNAN K A ABDUL KHADAR K H 
(FTHR)

224, NEAR 
THERUVATH JUMA 

MASJID, 
THERUVATH, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

687 29/01/2026 DIVYASHREE R RAMAKRISHNA K S 
(FTHR)

KOTTAKANNI, 
KOTTAKANI CROSS 

ROAD, KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

688 29/01/2026 Mithun d yashavanthi (MTHR) S N 
nilaya,Beeranthabail, 

Beeranthabail, 
Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 

671121, Kasaragod

  

689 29/01/2026 Vinaya M K Krishna Naik (FTHR) 372c, Marpanadka, 
Ubrangala, Kumbadaje, 

671551, Kasaragod

  

690 29/01/2026 YOUSAF MUFEED K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

Mufeed manzil, 
Eruthumkadavu, 

Muttathody, 
Muttathody, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

691 29/01/2026 Abdul khader Afsal A M Abdulla p m (FTHR) Muhseena Manzil, 
Eruthumkadavu, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 
671123, Kasaragod

  

692 29/01/2026 Yashaswini K M Devadas (FTHR) 415, Kera House, 
Neerchal, Neerchal, 
671321, Kasaragod

  

693 29/01/2026 SHASHI PRABHA A SHARATH KUMAR S 
(HSBN)

5/296, Chenakkode, 
Madhur, Hidayath 

Nagar, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  

694 29/01/2026 P RABIYA Ibrahim (HSBN) AYSHA MAHAL, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 

MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

695 29/01/2026 VASANTHI GANESHA T (HSBN) STHANADA MANE, 
CHIPPAR, 

PAIVALIKE, 
CHIPPAR, 671322, 
MANJESHWARA

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

696 29/01/2026 shobika d yashavanthi b m 
(MTHR)

S N nilaya 
Beeranthabail, 
Beeranthabail, 

Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 
671121, Kasaragod

  

697 29/01/2026 Suchitha M krishna Rai (FTHR) kanakappady, baradka, 
badiyadka, perdala, 
671551, kasaragod

  

698 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZAIAN ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

18, P A WHITE 
HOUSE, CERAMICS 
ROAD THERUVATH, 

KASARAGOD, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

699 29/01/2026 AHAMAD FASALUL 
ANAS 

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

Neerchal House, 
Neerchal, Bela, Bela, 
671321, Kasaragod

  

700 29/01/2026 AYSHATH 
MANASHIDA 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

Mufeed manzil, 
Eruthumkadavu, 

Muttathody, 
Muttathody, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

701 29/01/2026 NAFEESATH IMNA K 
I 

MOHAMMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

IMNA VILLA, AZAD 
NAGAR, CHOWKI, 

KUDLU P O, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

702 29/01/2026 SHAYAN G SUMANA (MTHR) GANESH NILAYA, 
KOTAKANNI, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

703 29/01/2026 SOUMYA C H SEETHA (MTHR) 5/296, Chenakkode, 
Madhur, Hidayath 

Nagar, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

704 29/01/2026 AJEMAL P RABIYA (MTHR) CHETTUMKUZHI, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

705 29/01/2026 Ramya T Raj Kumar A (HSBN) 240, Adukkatthotty, 
Karadka, Karadka, 
671542, Kasaragod

  

706 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ARMAAN ALTHAF 

ALTHAF (FTHR) Munthaz manzil, Mini 
Estate, Alampady, 

Muttathody, 
Muttathody, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

707 29/01/2026 SHRI HARI RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

113, UPPANGALA 
MOOLE HOUSE, 
KUMBADAJE, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

708 29/01/2026 Shruthi Ramdas (OTHR) MP/9/102, Weavers 
Colony, Kasaragod, 

Ramdasnagar, 671124, 
Kasaragod

  

709 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MUFEEDA B I 

IBRAHIM B B (FTHR) 16/39 D,BEDIRA, 
SULTHAN NAGAR, 

KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

710 29/01/2026 Reshma P Shiva shankara mukhari 
k (FTHR)

kanakappady house, 
badiyadka, badiyadka, 

perdala, 671551, 
Kasaragod

  

711 29/01/2026 Sajith S S Sujatha P (MTHR) 298, Deshamangala 
house Kambar, Puthur, 

Bedradka, 671124, 
Kasaragod

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

712 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH RAMLA MOHAMMED T M 
(FTHR)

ARJUNAMKUZHI, 
PATLA, PATLA, 
PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

713 29/01/2026 Smitha B Kiran Kumar G (HSBN) 284, Ganigar Moola 
House, Pady, Edneer, 

671321, Kasaragod

  

714 29/01/2026 Jamseer A Rukya (MTHR) Jamseer Manzil, 
Poovalathadka, 

Neerchal, Neerchal, 
671321, Kasaragod

  

715 29/01/2026 kadeejath Mishbana A 
M 

Abdulla p m (FTHR) Eruthumkadavu House, 
Eruthumkadavu, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 
671123, Kasaragod

  

716 29/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER 
SARFUDEEN D M 

MUHAMMAD D A 
(FTHR)

KOTTAKANI HOUSE, 
ARANTHOD, 

MADHUR, MADHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

717 29/01/2026 SHAILESH K V Vijayan (FTHR) 18/446, Uliyathadka, 
Madhur, Madhur, 
671124, Kasaragod

  

718 29/01/2026 DHANYASHREE Gowri (MTHR) Bellige House, Bellige, 
Kumbadaje, Movvar, 
671543, Kasaragod

  

719 29/01/2026 FATHIMA JAHANA 
ABDUL MAJEED 

SARABI (MTHR) JAWAD MANZIL, 
PATLA, PATLA, 
PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

720 29/01/2026 MANOHARA 
BALLAL 

LAKSHMANA 
BALLAL (FTHR)

ADWALA, BELLUR, 
BELLUR, BELLUR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

721 29/01/2026 GREESHITH G GOPI (FTHR) PAYYANADUKKAM, 
KARADKA, 
KARADKA, 

KARADKA, 671542, 
KASARAGOD

  

722 29/01/2026 SUDHEESH K VIJAYAN (FTHR) 18/446, Uliyathdka, 
Madhur, Madhur, 
671124, Kasaragod

  

723 29/01/2026 Sujitha Sunitha (MTHR) madathadka, kadamane, 
badiyadka, perdala, 
671551, kasaragod

  

724 29/01/2026 ABHILASHA A Pradeep (HSBN) Adukkathotty, 
Adukkathotty, 

Kaaradka, Karadka, 
671542, kasaragod

  

725 29/01/2026 Ayishath Rafeeda P B Basheer P A (FTHR) Meethal House P O 
Patla, Patla, Madhur, 

Patla, 671124, 
Kasaragod

  

726 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED JAZAR SARABI (MTHR) JAWAD MANZIL, 
PATLA, PATLA, 
PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

727 29/01/2026 SNEHA K SHIVANANDA K 
(FTHR)

KORKODE, 
NAGARAKATTE, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

728 29/01/2026 Vandana A P Aithappa (FTHR) 312 A, Pernadka House, 
Kudlu, Ramdas Nagar, 

671124, Kasaragod

  

729 29/01/2026 MANJUNATHA B UDAYA MUKHARI 
(FTHR)

badagamoole house, 
neerchal, neerchal, 
kuntikana, 671551, 

kasaragod

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

730 29/01/2026 HANA M A MOHAMMED 
KUNHI (FTHR)

ROSE VILLA, PATLA, 
PATLA, PATLA, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

731 29/01/2026 ABDULLA IMAD K I MOHAMMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

IMNA VILLA, AZAD 
NAGAR, KUDLU, P O 

KUDLU, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

732 29/01/2026 Dilsha Sigi Sigi Mathew  (FTHR) 10, Gadigudde, 
Kumbadaje, Movvar, 
671543, Kasaragod

  

733 29/01/2026 Drishya R K Radhakrishnan P 
(FTHR)

13/167, Ubrangala 
House, Ubrangala, 

Kumbadaje, 671551, 
Kasaragod

  

734 29/01/2026 Shree Chakrapani Ramakrishna I (FTHR) 498, Beejanthadka, 
Neerchal, Peradala, 
671551, Kasaragod

  

735 29/01/2026 Sharmada P G harsha N (HSBN) Nelakkala House, 
Nelakkala Road, 

Kasaragod, vidyanagar, 
671123, Kasaragod

  

736 29/01/2026 DEEKSHITH P V DEVAPPAN M (FTHR) PAYYANADUKKAM, 
KARADKA, 
KARADKA, 

KARADKA, 671542, 
KASARAGOD

  

737 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH UNAISA YOUSAF (FTHR) IZZATH NAGAR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

738 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF BANGARA 

MOHAMMED 
KASARAGOD 

ABDULRAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

K E VALAPPIL, 
THAYALANGADI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

739 29/01/2026 FIDA NAFEESA SULAIMAN S A 
(FTHR)

IBADATH, NEAR 
COLLECTORS 
RESIDENCE, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

740 29/01/2026 AYSHATH RANA ABOOBACKER 
SIDDEEK (FTHR)

THURUTHI HOUSE, 
THURUTHI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD P O, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

741 29/01/2026 ASHMITHA S SUNIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

SUNIL KUMAR, 
KOTEKANI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

742 29/01/2026 DEEKSHITH GOWRI B (MTHR) Prashanthi Nilaya, 
Bellige, Kumbadaje, 

Movvar, 671543, 
Kasaragod

  

743 29/01/2026 AJMILATH JASMINA MOHAMMED 
HANEEF (HSBN)

10/201, 
SHANTHIPALLA 

HOUSE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

MOVVAR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

744 29/01/2026 Sujina V Nair Priya M (MTHR) Adukkathotty, 
Adukkathotty, Karadka, 

Karadka, 671542, 
Karasagod

  

745 29/01/2026 AVINASH ASHOK ASHOKA P (FTHR) 26/35, KRISHNAMMA 
NILAYA, PALLA 

HOUSE, 
NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

746 29/01/2026 Divya C Pramod N (HSBN) Bambasalamoola, 
Adhur, Mulleria, Adhur, 

671543, Kasaragod

  

747 29/01/2026 Prajwal U K Udayan (FTHR) Harinandanam ,Nelakals, 
Udayagiri, Kudlu, 

Vidyanagar, 671124, 
Kasaragod

  

748 29/01/2026 AYSHATH IBA 
MANAS 

KHAMARUNNISA 
(MTHR)

IZZATH NAGAR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

749 29/01/2026 MOIDEEN FAHAD FAZAL MOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

Thottumkara House, 
Thottumkara, Nekraje, 

Nekraje, 671543, 
Kasaragod

  

750 29/01/2026 HAJIRATH SHAHLA 
B A 

BASHEER 
ABOOBACKER 

KHAZILAN (FTHR)

PATEL ROAD, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

751 29/01/2026 DEEPIKA KUMARAN (FTHR) NARLAM, 
KARADKA, 
KARADKA, 

KARADKA, 671542, 
KASARAGOD

  

752 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAZIN HUSSAIN T A (FTHR) QATAR RESIDENCE 
3, JADEED ROAD, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

753 29/01/2026 SAHIDA C M MOHAMMED KUNHI 
C A (FTHR)

CHOORI HOUSE, 
CHOORI, R D 

NAGAR, KUDLU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

754 29/01/2026 SREENA C H KRISHNAN C H 
(FTHR)

CHENNANGOD, 
KARADKA, 
KARADKA, 

KARADKA, 671542, 
KASARAGOD

  

755 29/01/2026 ANUSHA K N NAGESH K (FTHR) HONAMOOLE, 
NAGARAKATTE, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

756 29/01/2026 Shashirekha M Kishora U (HSBN) 13/146, Ubrangala 
House, Kumbadaje, 
Kumbadaje, 671551, 

Kasaragod

  

757 29/01/2026 MARIYAM JASEELA 
K K 

KUNHALI (FTHR) 18/345, 
KOLLAMBADY 

HOUSE,ANANGOOR, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

758 29/01/2026 Anwar Shadath Muneer A M (FTHR) Kunnil House, Patla, 
Patla, Patla, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

759 29/01/2026 Khadeejath Sahla Abdulla Kunhi (FTHR) PPW17/465, Thotty, 
Pallikere, Bekal Fort, 

671316, Hosdurg

  

760 29/01/2026 SWARAJ C H Rajeshwari  k (MTHR) 007/269-C, Ashoknagar, 
Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 

671121, Kasaragod

  

761 29/01/2026 SUKEESH KUMAR ANANDA (FTHR) 01/289, NELLIADKA 
HOUSE, 

NARAMPADY 
KARADKA, 

MOVVAR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

762 29/01/2026 SINCHANA HOLLA R RAJESHWARA 
HOLLA (FTHR)

3/103, ALLANGALA, 
MADHUR, MADHUR, 

671124, kasaragod

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

763 29/01/2026 NAFEESATH 
FARSEENA 

FASEELA FASEELA 
(MTHR)

ETHIRTHOD HOUSE, 
Ethirthod, Pady, Edneer, 

671541, Kasaragod

  

764 29/01/2026 Thanushree G Gopala N (FTHR) Adukkathotti, 
Adukkathotti, Karadka, 

Karadka, 671542, 
Kasaragod

  

765 29/01/2026 A K Abhinand Ajith C (FTHR) Anaswaram, Thottiyil, 
Kalanad, Udma, 

671319, Kasaragod

  

766 29/01/2026 FAMNAS K M K M MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

FIDA HOUSE, 
IZZATH NAGAR, 
MUTTATHODY, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

767 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
FARZANA 

HAMEED (FTHR) NOONJA HOUSE, 
MULLERIA VIA, 

NETTANIGE, 
NETTANIGE, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

768 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MOIDEEN PAYAS K 

K M MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

FIDA HOUSE, 
IZZATH NAGAR, 
MUTTATHODY, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

769 29/01/2026 MAHARANI K K JALAJAKSHI 
(MTHR)

LATHA NIVAS, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, RD 

NAGAR KUDLU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

770 29/01/2026 Ayshath fabeena M Safuwn A (HSBN) Ashreen Manzil, 
Mannipady, kudlu, 

Kudlu, 671124, 
Kasaragod

  

771 29/01/2026 Prajwal A P Prabhakara (FTHR) 312, Pernadka House, 
Kudlu, Ramdas Nagar, 

671124, Kasaragod

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

772 29/01/2026 Samshad Ummer Koya A T 
(HSBN)

Valappil House, 
Kanyappady, Neerchal, 

Neerchal, 671321, 
Kasaragod

  

773 29/01/2026 MARIYAM BASHIYA 
C K 

C K ABDUL 
RAHIMAN (FTHR)

491, KOLINTADY 
HOUSE, CHERKALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

774 29/01/2026 Sushma K Subrahmanya Holla 
(FTHR)

416, Madhurangana, 
Bela, Bela, 671321, 

Kasaragod

  

775 29/01/2026 AYISHABI K ABDUL RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

13/370c, 
PODIPPALLAM, 

chengala, chengala, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

776 29/01/2026 ABHIJITH BALAKRISHNA K 
(FTHR)

3/101, ALLANGALA, 
MADHUR, MADHUR, 

671124, kasaragod

  

777 29/01/2026 WAHIDA C M MOHAMMED KUNHI 
C A (FTHR)

CHOORI HOUSE, 
CHOORI, R D 

NAGAR, KUDLU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

778 29/01/2026 MANSOOR T A ABDULLA K (FTHR) FATHIMA Manzil, 
THEKKEMOOLA, 

muttathody, muttathody, 
671123, Kasaragod

  

779 29/01/2026 bee fathima subaida muhammed 
(MTHR)

laksham veedu, 
koliyadukkam, thekkil, 

Perumbala, 671317, 
kasaragod

  

780 29/01/2026 JAYASHREE A SUJITH U (HSBN) 2/340, 
PACHILAMPARA, 
UPPALA, UPPALA, 

671322, 
MANJESHWAR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

781 29/01/2026 Maneesh G Gangadharan (FTHR) Gokulam, Kanakkodu, 
Bellur, Bellur, 671543, 

Kasaragod

  

782 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL 

K A MOHAMMED 
KUNHI (FTHR)

THOUFEEQUE 
MANZIL, NUSRATH 

ROAD, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

783 29/01/2026 FATHIMA U FASEELA (MTHR) ETHIRTHOD HOUSE, 
ETHIRTHOD, Pady, 

Edneer, 671541, 
Kasaragod

  

784 29/01/2026 Umarul Farook K K KUNHALI K A (FTHR) 18/345 
KOLLAMBADY 

HOUSE, NEAR JUMA 
MASJID 

KOLLAMBADY, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

785 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAMZEEL 

SAFEERA P A (MTHR) KOLATHOTTY HOUS, 
THURUTHI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD P O, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

786 29/01/2026 ANUJITH BALAKRISHNA A 
(FTHR)

3/ 101, ALLANGALA, 
MADHUR, MADHUR, 

671124, kasaragod

  

787 29/01/2026 faheema k a sirajuddeen k  (HSBN) sirsi house, juma 
masjide road, chengala, 

chengala, 671541, 
kasaragod

  

788 29/01/2026 Vaigha Krishnan R K Baby N A (MTHR) 277, Mullampady, 
Chengala, Alampady, 

671123, Kasaragod

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

789 29/01/2026 SUSMITHA ANANDA N (FTHR) 01/289, NELLIADKA 
HOUSE, NELLIADKA 

KARADKA, 
MOVVAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

790 29/01/2026 FATHIMA SIMRAN C 
V 

ABDUL SAMAD C V  
(MTHR)

Cheriya Veettil, Manya, 
Ullody, Ullody, 671321, 

Kasaragod

  

791 29/01/2026 AYSHATH SAFOORA FOUZIYA (MTHR) ARTHIPPALLA 
HOUSE, BADIADKA, 

BADIADKA, 
PERADALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

792 29/01/2026 Aneesh K Rajeshwari (MTHR) Kanakkode, Bellur, 
Bellur, Bellur, 671543, 

Kasaragod

  

793 29/01/2026 Nishmitha K Vittala Salian (FTHR) Kodingar House, 
Kumaramangila, Bela, 

Bela, 671321, Kasaragod

  

794 29/01/2026 SHAMSEER HUSSAIN ABDUL GAFOOR C K 
(FTHR)

88/A, KOLIKATTA 
HOUSE, CHERKALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

795 29/01/2026 BEEVI Moideen (HSBN) Narjees manzil, 
Uliyathadka, 

Uliyathadka, Madhur, 
671124, Kasaragod

  

796 29/01/2026 ABOOBACKER K M MOHAMMED K M 
(FTHR)

ULIYATHADUKKA, 
MADHUR, MADUR, 
MADHUR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

797 29/01/2026 SAFIYA M HUSSAIN M (HSBN) 27/239 AZAR 
MANZIL, CRESENT 

ROAD 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

798 29/01/2026 GEETHA KUMARI AJITH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

ADKAREMAJAL 
HOUSE, MULLERIA 

VIA, BELLUR, 
BELLUR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

799 29/01/2026 KHADEEJATH SHIFA 
P I 

P M IBRAHIM (FTHR) PUTHRODI HOUSE, 
GUDINGILA, 

KUMBADAJA, 
yethadka, 671551, 

Kasaragod

  

800 29/01/2026 Mahesh B Balan (FTHR) Kannigudde, 
Shivashakthi Road, 

Kudlu, Ramdas Nagar, 
671124, Kudlu

  

801 29/01/2026 Shreya b p Umakanth (FTHR) sridevi, Beeranthabail, 
Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 

671121, Kasaragod

  

802 29/01/2026 Nithish Kumar C H Thimmanna (FTHR) 74, Chukkinadka House, 
Bela, Ullody, 671321, 

Kasaragod

  

803 29/01/2026 AKASH K SUKUMARAN K 
(FTHR)

PATLATHUMOOLA, 
KARADKA, 
KARADKA, 

KARADKA, 671542, 
KASARAGOD

  

804 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH FAIMA MOHAMMED CH  
(FTHR)

15/153 chedekal, 
chedekal, nirchal, 
peradala, 671551, 

kasaragod

  

805 29/01/2026 HALEEMATH 
SHAHANA R U 

UMMER P A (FTHR) Rahmaniya Manzil, 
RahmaniyaNagar, 

Muttathody, 
Muttathody, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

806 29/01/2026 NIREEKSHA H HARISANKAR RAO 
(FTHR)

19/487, NEAR 
KORAKOD 

ANGANWADI,KORAKOD, 
THALANGARA, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

807 29/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN 
FAHAD U 

FASEELA (MTHR) UB HOUSE, 
ETHIRTHOD, PADY, 

EDNEER, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

808 29/01/2026 ABDUL ANSAR ABDULLA S (FTHR) 01/99, KALLINKOL 
HOUSE, PUNDOOR 

KARADKA, 
KARADKA, 671542, 

KASARAGOD

  

809 29/01/2026 MUSREEFHA P H MUHAMMAD 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

CHENNADKA 
HOUSE, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

810 29/01/2026 SREEDHARAN GOPALAN (FTHR) 18/52, 
ULIYATHADKA, 

MADHUR, MADHUR, 
671124, kasaragod

  

811 29/01/2026 AHMED SAVAD T A ABDUL HAMEED T K 
(FTHR)

IFAZATH MANSIL, 
THURUTHI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD P O, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

812 29/01/2026 Nasiya P K Majeed K M (HSBN) East Bevinja, Bevinja, 
Chengala, Thekkil 

Ferry, 671541, 
Kasaragod

  

813 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH  
ZAKIYYA  P I 

P M IBRAHIM (FTHR) PUTHRODI HOUSE, 
KUDINGILA, 

KUMBADAJA, 
yethadka, 671551, 

Kasaragod

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

814 29/01/2026 Asna T S Shafi E A (FTHR) Rukiya manzil, 
Rahmaniya Nagar, 
MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 
671123, Kasaragod

  

815 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
KAIRUNNISA 

MUHAMMED B K 
(FTHR)

14/254, 
BALADUKKAM, 

PADY, CHENGALA, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

816 29/01/2026 SUSHMA C H Rajeshwari  k (MTHR) 007/269-C, ashoknagar, 
kasaragod, kasaragod, 

671121, kasaragod

  

817 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED ISMAIL 
P A 

U A Aboobaker (FTHR) U A House, Panalam, 
Chengala, Alampady, 

671123, Kasaragod

  

818 29/01/2026 SUNILKUMAR D K Damodaran (FTHR) Konala House, 
Poovadka, Karadka, 
Mulleria, 671543, 

Kasaragod

  

819 29/01/2026 NANDANA K VINOD (FTHR) OYAKKOL, 
KARADKA, 
KARADKA, 

KARADKA, 671542, 
KASARAGOD

  

820 29/01/2026 Supritha S Naveen Kumar C H 
(HSBN)

74, Chukkinadka House, 
Bela, Ullody, 671321, 

Kasaragod

  

821 29/01/2026 Siddeeque Kunnil majeed p m (OTHR) BISMILLA MANZIL, 
PANJATH, MOGRAL 
PUTHUR, MOGRAL 

PUTHUR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

822 29/01/2026 AYISHATH SUNAINA AHAMED AMINU 
FEHNAS T M (HSBN)

THURUTHI HOUSE, 
THURUTHI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

823 29/01/2026 SREERAJ P SREEDHARAN (FTHR) 18/52, 
ULIYATHADKA, 

MADHUR, MADHUR, 
671124, kasaragod

  

824 29/01/2026 Fathimath Afna Nasreen Ashraf A (FTHR) Povval Muhammad 
House, Elinje, Bevinje, 
Thekkil Ferry, 671541, 

Kasaragod

  

825 29/01/2026 Selmath Sira Sahina Abdul Basheer (FTHR) Eriyapady House, 
Alampady, Muttathody, 
Alampady post, 671123, 

Manjeshwaram

  

826 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HIHSAN M E

EBRAHIM M (FTHR) 16/387/c cherlduka, 
cherladuka, bela, ullody, 

671321, kasaragod

  

827 29/01/2026 Deepika Dhananjaya K (HSBN) 98, Kodingar House, 
Bela, Bela, 671321, 

Kasaragod

  

828 29/01/2026 MEGHA K ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) 29 A, KUNDA HOUSE, 
ADIMBAI ROAD, 

NEERCHAL, 
PERADALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

829 29/01/2026 PRATHAM  K B PRAPULLA (MTHR) 007/249, ashoknagar, 
kasaragod, kasaragod, 

671121, kasaragod

  

830 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
AMJADA  

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF  (FTHR)

Ahsik manzil, Parakatta, 
Kudlu, Kudlu, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

831 29/01/2026 Jamal Panjath Kunnil MAJEED P M (OTHR) BISMILLA MANZIL, 
PANJATH, MOGRAL 
PUTHUR, MOGRAL 

PUTHUR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

832 29/01/2026 Fathima K I Ibrahim K A (FTHR) Kolmaje House, Patla, 
Patla, Patla, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

833 29/01/2026 AYSHATH 
SAFREENA 

Missiriya S (MTHR) Narampady, Narpady, 
Nekraje, Movvar, 

671543, Kasaragode

  

834 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JOUHAR 

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

JOUHAR MANZIL,, 
RAHMANIYA 

NAGAR, CHENGALA, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

835 29/01/2026 AYSHATH ADILA ABDULLA N A (FTHR) Nelikkatta House, 
Nayanmarmoola, 

Naimarmoola, 
Vidyanagar, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

836 29/01/2026 Karishma B K Udaya K (HSBN) 98, Kodingar House, 
Bela, Bela, 671321, 

Kasaragod

  

837 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH LUBINA 
SHARIN 

MOHAMMED 
SHIHAB T A (HSBN)

T M HOUSE, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

838 29/01/2026 Adarsh hoode chanchalakshi k (MTHR) ramanatha nilaya, 
Beeranthabail, 

Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 
671121, Kasaragod

  

839 29/01/2026 SHREYA K T PRASHANTH KUMAR 
N (FTHR)

19/29A, 
BHAGAVATHI 

NAGAR, 
SIRIBHAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, kasaragod

  

840 29/01/2026 Kishan Ragavendra (FTHR) Maipady, Maipady, 
Madhur, Maipady, 
671124, Kasargod

  

841 29/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
SAHEEMA P 

ZUHARA P B (MTHR) KUNHIPARA, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

842 29/01/2026 NAFEESATH 
JARSHEELA 

A S ABBAS JAFFER 
(FTHR)

Rahmaniya Nagar, 
Eruthumkadavu, 
Erurhumkadavu, 

Muttathody, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  

843 29/01/2026 Vishnu Prashantha M Rukmini Amma 
(MTHR)

Movvar House, Movvar, 
Kumbadaje, Movvar, 
671543, Kasaragod

  

844 29/01/2026 NAMRATHA R N RAMDAS N A (FTHR) 106, MUNIYUR 
HOUSE, MUNIYOOR, 

KUMBADAJE, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

845 29/01/2026 SUMATHI NARAYANA (FTHR) MUDDAMOOLE 
HOUSE, MULLERIA 
VIA, NETTANIGE, 

NETTANIGE, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

846 29/01/2026 Pooja Hariprasad M R (FTHR) Maipady, Maipady, 
Madhur, Maipady, 
671124, Kasargod

  

847 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJMAL 
P H

HASSAINAR P A 
(FTHR)

23/624, 
PUDUMANNU  NEW 

KOPA, 
MUTTATHODY, P O 

MUTTATHODY, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

848 29/01/2026 AISHATH RABIYA K 
M 

IRSHAD P A (HSBN) Arafa Manzil, Bambrani 
Nagar, Muttathody, 
Chengala, 671541, 

Kasaragod

  

849 29/01/2026 Athulya K R Ramesh K (FTHR) Kiasinadi House, R D 
Nagar, Kudlu, Ramdas 
Nagar, 671124, Kudlu

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

850 29/01/2026 ZAREENA BASHEER (FTHR) Hussain Quarters,, 
Perumbala Kadavu 

Road, Naimarmoola, 
Vidyanagar, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

851 29/01/2026 SAJITHA K CHANDRAVATHY 
(MTHR)

4-277 A, KOLYA, 
MADHUR, MADHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

852 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED K K EBRAHIM (FTHR) 331, Moola House, 
Kukkangai, Adhur, 

Adhur, 671543, 
Kasaragod

  

853 29/01/2026 MASHOOD HAMEED (FTHR) C P 11 192, 
SANTHOSH NAGAR, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

854 29/01/2026 ABDULLA FAZIL MUHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

2/153, NIDHA 
MANZIL, 

NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

855 29/01/2026 abdul samad abdul khadar  (FTHR) 79/12, belinja, bellur, 
bellur, 671543, 

kasaragod

  

856 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAFSHAD K R 

RASHID K M (FTHR) 29/122, K A M HOUSE 
NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

857 29/01/2026 SAHANA K Jayakumar Shetty 
(FTHR)

VII 204 A, Kotekanni 
Road Kasaragod, 

Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 
671121, Kasaragod

  

858 29/01/2026 Mohammad Riyas P M khadar (FTHR) 252B/6, belinja, 
kumbadaje, Yethadka, 

671551, kasaragod

  



Jan 30, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

859 29/01/2026 NAFEESATH RANA 
SHARFA 

ABDUL RAHMAN T A 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL RANA, 
THURUTHI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

860 29/01/2026 ISMAIL T A MOHAMMED T A 
(FTHR)

KOLLAMBADY 
HOUSE, ANANGOOR, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

861 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH FIDA FAISAL T M (FTHR) PACHAKKAD 
HOUSE, THURUTHI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

862 29/01/2026 ABDUL SEBEER MUHAMMED  (FTHR) 711, kunjar, bela, bela, 
671321, Kasaragod

  

863 29/01/2026 NIVEDHE 
NARAYANA

NITHISH NARAYANA 
(OTHR)

530, paravanadukkam, 
chemnad, chemnad, 
671317, kasaragod

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


